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T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VSF 35.00

Week 1 Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 14 @NE  15.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vCHI 54.00 *
glgd; Edwards-Helair \F/%VBR $(E3N g v /(iIF-uE ig-gg : Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @NE 26.00 *
.J. Brown \Y . Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vGB 30.00 *
Courtlanq Sutton WR DEN 11 @NYG 3.00 i Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @WAS 34.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CIN  39.00 X Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCLE  75.00 *
mlke G%swk;) lE lelaA i;l gsg 2-88 i D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @IND 22.00 *
ason Crosby . Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @TEN 8.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 @IND 19.00 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @BUF 12.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvPHI 16.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 vSEA 1200 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 @TEN 26.00 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vNYJ 36.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 @LV 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @IND 26.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 @HOU 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @WAS 20.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @NYG  36.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vSEA  22.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @DET 0.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vSEA  32.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vMIN 9.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 vDAL  41.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vDEN  16.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @LAR  13.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @LAR  10.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vDEN  40.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 VvLAC 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vVvPHI 10.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 vDAL  38.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 @WAS  19.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 vBAL 6200 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @ATL 5400 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NYJ 49.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CIN 33.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNYJ 20.00 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NE 20.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @LV 26.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 vDAL 7:00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @TB 38.00 ~ DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @TEN 3400 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DET 19.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @ATL 18.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 14 @NE 6.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vCLE 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 VvPIT 18.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 v DAL 500 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 VvSF 57.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VPIT 37.00
James Conner RB ARl 12 @TEN  13.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vSEA 35.00
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 vBAL  19.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vDEN 8.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vNYJ 2.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @CAR 4.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VvPIT 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @NO 5.00
Ja}mison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @CAR 0.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 @ATL 17.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @TB 11.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CIN 1.00
i{aylgn V\Laddlte ¥VER X% 164 @;\IHEI 25-88 Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 @LV 28.00
ayden Hurs v - Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 vGB 3.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 VvLAC 17.00 Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 VSF 6.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @NO 5.00  * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @TEN 5600 *
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vJAX 14.00 * i *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vCHI 000 * g:;znsg?gdgesrs \Ijv?:z EE:: 174 \?STrL gggg *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vJAX 36.00 * Julio Jones WR TEN 13 VARI 8.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @NYG 20.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @ATL  26.00 *
(F;ober; Tor|1y_an lE giL 173 g?g 12-88 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @KC 8.00 *
reg Zueriein . Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VBAL 11.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 @CIN 13.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 VARI 7.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CIN 49.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @TB 68.00
Malcolm Brown RB MIA 14 @NE 4.00 Wayne Gallman RB MIN 7 @CIN 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 vPIT 20.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VSF 36.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v MIN 38.00 Keelan Cole WR NYJ 6 @CAR 0.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @HOU 26.00 Allen Lazard WR GB 13 @NO 5.00
Terrace Marshall Jr.,  WR CAR 13 v NYJ 8.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @NE 20.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @ATL 21.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VBAL 20.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vSF 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vGB 0.00
Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 @HOU 18.00 Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vDEN 2.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @LV 7.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 10 @LAR 3.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Ryan Tannehil QB TEN 13 vARI 2500 * Patrick Mahomes ~ QB KC 12 vCLE 6500 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @KC 33.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 VARI 20.00 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 vPHI 19.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @NO 6.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CIN 19.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 vDAL 38.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @IND  43.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VPHI 1500 *
sarrenhWa:I(er lE %L 2 VEGII- 45-88 i Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @NYG 18.00 *
ounghoe Koo v . Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @LV 11.00 *
_Il\_lew Orlleans Saints BEF G\fx S V@?—I?)U 3288 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @LV 9.00 *
revor Lawrence . Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvDAL 66.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vJAX 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @KC 23.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 VvLAC 25.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 VvLAC 1.00
\F/%Vl_wl??cirdre Stevenson\F/%vBR l':l/IIIEA ii V@ l\lfllé -é-gg Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vCHI 0.00
il Fuller . Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @DET 0.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @CAR 1.00 Dyami Brown WR WAS 9 VLAC 1.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vPIT 14.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vCLE 6.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 vDEN 16.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 11.00
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JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @BUF 14.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @NO 6.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 v MIA 9.00 Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 @TEN 45.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @IND 48.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v MIN 49.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @NO 16.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VvLAC 16.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vCHI 15.00 *
Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 @IND 12.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvPIT 11.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 @KC 4.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @DET 6.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vCHI 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VBAL 22.00
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @DET 4.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 vPHI 0.00

T Y Hilton WR IND 14 vSEA 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vCHI 41.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @KC 27.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @WAS 16.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @TB 15.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vMIN 36.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @TB 11.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @HOU 14.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @HOU 26.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNYJ 2400 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCLE 33.00 *
Wil Lutz K NO 6 vGB 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 vCHI 27.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @CAR 33.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 vGB 52.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 vDAL 17.00
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 v MIA 25.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @LV 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @BUF 17.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @TEN 31.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @WAS 30.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VLAC 15.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @BUF 22.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @WAS 34.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @LAR 33.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @TB 57.00 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @CAR 36.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @BUF 18.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 v MIA 14.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 vSEA 400 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 v MIA 21.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vDEN 37.00
Mac Jones QB NE 14 v MIA 31.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @LV 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @NE 12.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vPIT 20.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vCLE 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @NYG 12.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @TEN 17.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @LAR 13.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 @LAR 2.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @LV 38.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @BUF 13.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vCHI 27.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VvSF 36.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DET 68.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vCHI 18.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @ATL 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 @ATL 33.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @LAR 6.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 v MIA 26.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAX 7 @HOU 13.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DET 29.00
James White RB NE 14 v MIA 17.00
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 13 @KC 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vMIN 21.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 v MIA 14.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/36



Fantasy
Spovts

Jim Zorn League

www.rtsports.com

2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 11:54am ET

Week 2

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Matthew Stafford

Clyde Edwards-Helair

A.J. Brown
Courtland Sutton
Adam Thielen
Rob Gronkowski
Mason Crosby
Seattle Seahawks
Matt Ryan

Chase Edmonds
Travis Etienne
Melvin Gordon
Cordarrelle Patterso
Brandon Aiyuk
Tyler Boyd

Kenny Golladay
Darnell Mooney
Curtis Samuel
Mike Gesicki

LAR
KC
TEN
DEN
MIN
B
GB
SEA
ATL
ARI
JAX
DEN
ATL
SF
CIN
NYG
CHI
WAS
MIA

FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L

Derek Carr
Kenyan Drake
Christian McCaffrey
Marquise Brown
CeeDee Lamb
George Kittle
Jason Sanders
Buffalo Bills
Jared Goff
James Conner
Chuba Hubbard
Robby Anderson
Jamison Crowder
Michael Gallup
Van Jefferson
Jaylen Waddle
Hayden Hurst

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB

Lv
Lv
CAR
BAL
DAL
SF
MIA
BUF
DET
ARI
CAR
CAR
NYJ
DAL
LAR
MIA
ATL

Washington FB Team DEF WAS

Goshen Maple Leaves -

Aaron Rodgers
Mark Ingram

David Johnson
Ja'Marr Chase
Brandin Cooks
Robert Tonyan
Greg Zuerlein
Minnesota Vikings
Kirk Cousins

Cole Beasley

Odell Beckham Jr.
Jerry Jeudy

Marvin Jones
Terrace Marshall Jr.
Jalen Reagor

Josh Reynolds
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Mark Andrews

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Ryan Tannehill
Nick Chubb

Mike Davis
Justin Jefferson
Tyler Lockett
Darren Waller
Younghoe Koo
New Orleans Saints
Trevor Lawrence
Deshaun Watson
Antonio Gibson

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
WR

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Will Fuller
Emmanuel Sanders
Darius Slayton

T.J. Hockenson

WR
WR
WR
TE

GB
NO
HOU
CIN
HOU
GB
DAL
MIN
MIN
BUF
LAR
DEN
JAX
CAR
PHI
DET
JAX
BAL

TEN
CLE
ATL
MIN
SEA
Lv
ATL
NO
JAX
HOU
WAS
NE
MIA
BUF
NYG
DET

11
12
13
11
7
9
13
9
6
12
7
11
6
6
10
10
10

@IND
@BAL
@SEA
@JIAX
@ARI
v ATL
v DET
v TEN
@TB
v MIN
v DEN
@JIAX
@TB
@PHI
@CHI
@WAS
v CIN
vNYG
v BUF

@PIT
@PIT
v NO
v KC
@LAC
@PHI
v BUF
@MIA
@GB
v MIN
v NO
v NO
v NE
@LAC
@IND
v BUF
@TB
vNYG

Dave D

13

B R PR =
E~N~NRfRogS~Nooowo~oh

9

v DET
@CAR
@CLE
@CHI
@CLE
v DET
@LAC
@ARI
@ARI
@MIA
@IND
@JIAX
v DEN
v NO

v SF

@GB

v DEN
v KC

@SEA
v HOU
@TB
@ARI
v TEN
@PIT
@TB
@CAR
v DEN
@CLE
vNYG
@NYJ
v BUF
@MIA
@WAS
@GB

31.00
8.00
11.00
55.00
19.00
23.00
5.00
9.00
38.00
20.00
0.00
17.00
31.00
2.00
21.00
10.00
19.00
0.00
11.00

62.00
16.00
42.00
39.00
26.00
7.00
0.00
62.00
37.00
6.00
3.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
12.00
2.00
8.00

47.00
11.00
12.00
18.00
30.00
19.00
10.00
18.00
48.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
23.00
6.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
16.00

36.00
28.00
20.00
25.00
66.00
18.00

5.00
10.00
14.00

0.00
17.00

0.00

0.00
11.00
19.00
27.00

B B B

B

Juwan Johnson
Miami Dolphins

TE
DEF

NO
MIA

6
14

Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Tua Tagovailoa
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Kyle Pitts

Chris Boswell
Indianapolis Colts
Sam Darnold
Chris Carson
Austin Ekeler
Nyheim Hines
Jonathan Taylor
Antonio Brown
Allen Robinson
Sterling Shepard
David Njoku

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

MIA
NO
LAC
KC
SEA
ATL
PIT
IND
CAR
SEA
LAC
IND
IND
B
CHI
NYG
CLE

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Roxborough Thunderbirds

Jalen Hurts
Dalvin Cook
Myles Gaskin
Mike Evans
DeAndre Hopkins
Dallas Goedert
Harrison Butker

K

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Josh Allen

Carson Wentz
Saquon Barkley
Michael Carter

AJ Dillon

Kenneth Gainwell
Alexander Mattison
Ty'Son Williams
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Pat Freiermuth

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

PHI
MIN
MIA
B
ARI
PHI
KC
B
BUF
IND
NYG
NYJ
GB
PHI
MIN
BAL
DET
PIT

Spicy Guac - ALEX W

Kyler Murray
Miles Sanders
Stefon Diggs
Julio Jones
DeVonta Smith
Austin Hooper
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Dak Prescott
Jamaal Williams
Keelan Cole
Allen Lazard
DeVante Parker
Hunter Renfrow
Michael Thomas
Kadarius Toney
Sammy Watkins
Jimmy Graham

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Stillers - KURT M

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Chris Godwin
Calvin Ridley
Noah Fant

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Tom Brady
Kareem Hunt
J.D. McKissic
Sony Michel
Trey Sermon
Dyami Brown
Mecole Hardman
Henry Ruggs IlI
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0B

ARI
PHI
BUF
TEN
PHI
CLE
Lv
TEN
DAL
DET
NYJ
GB
MIA
Lv
NO
NYG
BAL
CHI

14
6
7

12
9
6
7

@CAR
v BUF

v BUF
@CAR
v DAL
@BAL
v TEN
@TB
v LV

v LAR
v NO
v TEN
v DAL
v LAR
v LAR
v ATL
v CIN
@WAS
v HOU
v DAL

5.00
11.00

0.00
11.00
30.00

8.00
16.00
19.00

7.00
17.00
41.00
20.00
34.00

5.00
14.00

4.00
12.00
27.00

5.00
14.00

L

Christopher Busick

v SF
@ARI
v BUF
v ATL
v MIN
v SF
@BAL
v ATL
@MIA
v LAR
@WAS
v NE
v DET
v SF
@ARI
v KC
@GB
v LV

v MIN
v SF
@MIA
@SEA
v SF

v HOU
@PIT
@SEA
@LAC
@GB
v NE
v DET
v BUF
@PIT
@CAR
@WAS
v KC
v CIN

@BAL
@SEA
v DET
v ATL
@TB
@JIAX
v KC
v KC
v ATL
v HOU
v NYG
@IND
@PHI
v NYG
@BAL
BYE

39.00
40.00
14.00
32.00
20.00

6.00

5.00
29.00
32.00
34.00
17.00
20.00

6.00
10.00

6.00
22.00

6.00
11.00

77.00
14.00
22.00
36.00
5.00
13.00
17.00
6.00
17.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00

48.00
90.00
55.00
22.00
25.00
16.00

7.00

9.00
52.00
13.00
29.00
11.00

1.00

9.00
16.00
40.00

L L

L
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JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vLV 20.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 v DET 0.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @NYJ 10.00 Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 v MIN 5.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VTEN 51.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @CHI 18.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vDET 37.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @IND 68.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VvNYG 43.00 *
Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 VvTEN 1.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @MIA 5.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 vHOU 15.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @PHI 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @IND 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @PIT 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @PHI 0.00
Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 @PIT 11.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @TB 10.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vHOU 2.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @IND 18.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vDAL 8.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @LAC 5.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @CHI 20.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @LAC 30.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vDEN 17.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 vDEN 400 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNO 29.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @BAL 39.00 *
Wil Lutz K NO 6 @CAR 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @IND 19.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VNE 9.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @CAR 12.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VATL 20.00
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @NYJ 7.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 vKC 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vLV 17.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vMIN 16.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vDAL 31.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VvNYG 14.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 vLV 7.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vDAL 36.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vCIN 22.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @JAX 17.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @LAC 7.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vLV 35.00 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 vCIN 1.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 VvLAR 12.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 @NYJ 43.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @WAS 53.00

Mac Jones QB NE 14 @NYJ 17.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 vKC 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 vBUF 12.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @MIA 27.00
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 vCIN 3.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VNE 3.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vMIN 44.00
Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @NYJ 9.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 vCIN 49.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vVvKC 55.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vLV 28.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @IND 26.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @PHI 15.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @PHI 25.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @IND 200 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 vSF 400 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 v SF 10.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vCIN 10.00
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vHOU 30.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @NYJ 22.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAX 7 vDEN 1.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @GB 20.00
James White RB NE 14 @NYJ 26.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @CHI 21.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @NYJ 11.00
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Week 3 Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 14 @LV 19.00
ee New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 @NE  38.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vTB 61.00 * Oakland Invaders - Dale A
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vLAC 29.00 * Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @HOU 45.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vIND 0.00 ~ Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @KC 35.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vNYJ 12.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NE 35.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vSEA 22.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vLAC 15.00 *
’F\%Aob Gr%nko;;vski lE (Ts?a 193 g;/;R 12-88 : D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @MIN  38.00 *

ason Crosby . Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @NYG 9.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 @MIN 200 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VvCIN 400 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @NYG 31.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @TEN  14.00 *
_(If‘has'eEEtFimonds Eg JAE)I( 172 @/:\]QIX 2888 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @LV 0.00

ravis Etienne v . Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @MIN 26.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vNYJ 26.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @TEN  27.00
Cordarrellg Patterso RB ATL 6 @NYG 27.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @TEN 16.00
_I?rde;n Adlyuk wg ilFN 160 V@ C;*|3T 13-88 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @KC 24.00

yler Boyt . Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @LAR 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vATL 16.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @CLE 7.00
Michael PittmanJr. ~ WR IND 14 @TEN 20.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vATL 5.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @BUF 0.00 David Njoku TE CLE 13 vCHI 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @LV 27.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 @KC 19.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvMA 5500 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvWAS 67.00 *
Chnstlfam McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @HOU 10.00 i Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vATL 33.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @DET  13.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VvSEA 4400 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvPHI 16.00 i Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 @DET 5.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @LV 23.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @JAX 7.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 vGB 26.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DAL 1500 *
Jason Sa_nders K MA 14 @LV 11.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vLAC 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 vWAS 2500 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 @LAR 200 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 vBAL  19.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vNYJ  23.00
JKames anr:(er Eg /L\\F/zl 182 @d/x( ii-gg Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DAL  46.00

enyan Drake v . Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @DEN 8.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @HOU  20.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VSEA 0.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @HOU 2.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @SF 7.00
Ja}mison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @DEN 0.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 @DAL 9.00
\l\;llchjleflfGallup wg B:; 171 V-Tg" 12-88 Myles Gaskin RB MA 14 @LV 19.00

an Jetterson v . Mike Evans WR TB 9 @LAR 34.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 6 @NYG 0.00 Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vBAL 1.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 @BUF 0.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 vCIN 13.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @SF 35.00 : Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @JAX  40.00 *
gfla}’(; lngézm \F/%VBR gﬁ’\l 160 g’;llET 23-88 X Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DAL 13.00 *
aMarr Chase . Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vWAS 18.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vCAR 37.00 * Julio Jones WR TEN 13 VvIND 12.00 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VARI 18.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DAL 8.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @SF 200 ~ Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vCHI 11.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 vPHI 500 ~ Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VMIA 13.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 vSEA  11.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 VIND 18.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vSEA  51.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VPHI 37.00
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vCAR 2.00 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @LAR 3.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 vWAS  30.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vBAL  23.00
?deu fec:ham Jr. wg E/EI’?\I ﬂ VL‘\B{J 25-88 Keelan Cole WR NYJ 6 @DEN 8.00

erry Jeudy v . DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @LV 12.00
Terrace MarshallJr., WR CAR 13 @HOU  13.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 vMIA 26.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 VvSEA 7.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @NE 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @DAL  15.00 Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vATL 5.00
Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAX 7 VARI 13.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @DET 17.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @DET 31.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 10 @CLE 0.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Ryan Tannehil QB TEN 13 vIND 4100 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 VLAC 4400 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vCHI 20.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vIND 38.00 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @NYG 2000 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @SF 29.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvSEA 43.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @LAR 26.00 *
Eyler Lo\;lkelzltt ¥VER E\EA 2 @'Cl/::\l ig-gg : Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @NYG 2000 *

arren aller \Y . *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @NYG 600 * St Tuker K bAL 8 \éD'\I‘DET o0 -
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 vNYJ 68.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 @HOU 40.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VARI 19.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 @LAR 67.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vCAR 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vCHI 44.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @BUF 31.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @BUF 9.00
\F/%Vhl?rmrdre Stevenson\F/%vBR l':l/IIIEA ii V@ I?I_S g-gg Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vTB 22.00

il Fuller . Trey Sermon RB SF 6 vGB 16.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vWAS 35.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vLAC 15.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 vATL 2.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 20.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vBAL 4.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VvCIN 8.00
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Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vNO 12.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @SF 20.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @DET 18.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 @DAL 17.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @MIN 31.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @PIT 22.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @SF 49.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vTB 40.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @BUF 16.00 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @KC 7.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvWAS 14.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 vCHI 70.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 vGB 6.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vTB 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvMIA 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vWAS 29.00
Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 VvMIA 20.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @NYG 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vCHI 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vTB 10.00
Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 @MIN 15.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vPHI 34.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @PIT 31.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vPHI 41.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VARI 41.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 VARI 18.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @HOU 38.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vLAC 32.00 *
Wil Lutz K NO 6 @NE 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 vTB 9.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @DEN 8.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @NE 24.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @LAR 9.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vPHI 16.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @DET 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvCIN 28.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @JAX 32.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @KC 50.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @BUF 15.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 VvCIN 13.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @KC 53.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @CLE 14.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vWAS 8.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vNYJ 19.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vPHI 8.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vNO 1.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @TEN 11.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 vNO 20.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 VvATL 33.00
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vNO 28.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @DET 0.00
Tony Jones Jr. RB NO 6 @NE 6.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @LV 2.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @DEN 13.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vCIN 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @JAX 2.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @CLE 3.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 @CLE 13.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @DET 38.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vNO 5.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vCIN 49.00 *
James White RB NE 14 vNO 1.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vGB 15.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vTB 19.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @DAL 3.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 @JAX 36.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @CLE 7.00
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vCHI 32.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vTB 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAX 7 VARI 9.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 vGB 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vBAL 36.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @PIT 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vNO 27.00
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T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @CHI 12.00

Week 4 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 VNYG 6.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VARI 38.00 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @LAR 33.00 * Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @DAL 57.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 @PHI 32.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vLV 46.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vBAL 12.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VNYG 29.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCLE = 12.00 : Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @MIA 3400 *
mlke G%swk;) lE lelaA i;l v ::I\:TI? 25-88 i Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @PHI 8100 *
ason Crosby v . Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VWAS 1400 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 @SF 14.00 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @GB 7.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VWAS 5100 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @MIA 2800 *
Llralw_s Iétler;ne Eg JD/IX;EI l7l @é:/_l\T 1288 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 VIND 0.00
elvin Gordon \ . Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @SF 9.00
Cordarrellg Patterso RB ATL 6 VWAS  46.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @MIA 1.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VSEA 4.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vLV 14.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vJAX 37.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NE 19.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @NYJ 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @SF 23.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @NO 34.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vDET 15.00
Mlchael PittmanJr.  WR IND 14 @MIA 17.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @NO 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @ATL 7.00 Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vCLE 7.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NE 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 vLV 35.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @LAC 28.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvHOU 39.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @DAL  17.00 i Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @NO 4500 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @DEN  28.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCLE 11.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvCAR 4.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NE 22.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vIND 9.00 ~ DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @LAR 17.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 VvSEA 1200 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vKC 2200 *
Jason Sa_nders K MIA 14 vIND 5.00 i Harrison Butker K KC 12 @PHI 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 vHOU  85.00 Cincinnati Bengals ~ DEF CIN 10 v JAX 12.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @CHI 3200 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vBAL  11.00
JKames anr:(er Eg 'I‘:\\F/U 182 gtﬁg 3888 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vKC 70.00
enyan Drake . Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvTEN 16.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @DAL 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vPIT 23.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @DAL  14.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 vKC 29.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VvCAR 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vIND 0.00
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 VvARI 30.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 v CLE 6.00
f{acf; Pachalt ¥VER K\ITIID_ 164 @\;\VA/I-\AS 1588 Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 @DEN 0.00
ayden Hurs \ . Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @GB 3.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 @ATL 2.00 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 @NE 28.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vPIT 39.00 i Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 43.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VvNYG 5.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vKC 12.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vJAX — 21.00 * Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @CH 1500 *
Brangim Cooks WR HOU 10 @BUF  14.00 X Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vHOU 34.00 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @CIN 7.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vKC 36.00 *
Zlark ;\ndrle\{vs 'IEE gﬁt 3 @g/-I\EF'z\I 12-88 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @MIN 300 *
reg Zuerlein \ . Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @LAC 2.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 vCLE 21.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 @NYJ 8.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCLE 21.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvCAR  46.00
Peyton Barber RB LV 8 @LAC 0.00 Keelan Cole WR NYJ 6 VvTEN 21.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 vHOU 5.00 DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @LAC 2.00
?deu fec:ham Jr. wg E/EI’?\I ﬂ vgill_ 8-88 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @NYJ 0.00
erry Jeudy v . DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vIND 25.00
Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR 13 @DAL 1.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @LAC 21.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vCLE 10.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VNYG 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vKC 4.00 Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @NO 21.00
Laviska ShenaultJr, WR JAX 7 @CIN 27.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @DEN 13.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 VvPIT 3.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 10 vDET 0.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @NYJ 3500 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @PHI 57.00 *
Elctk th:;a_tl; Eg \?VLAES 193 gl/\\/w 32-88 : Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @NYJ 5400 *
ntonio Gibson . Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vPIT 22.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCLE 28.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NE 14.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @SF 8.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VWAS 2300 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @LAC 20.00 Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vBAL 21.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VvWAS 6.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @DEN 13.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 vBAL 9.00 ~ Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @DEN 40.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @CIN 31.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NE 22.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @BUF 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @MIN  26.00
ﬁl'ivagl Bernard Eg X?L 96) @V’:I//I-E\S 1288 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @ATL 23.00
Ike Davis v . Sony Michel RB LAR 11 VvARI -1.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 vTB 0.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VvSEA 20.00
Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vIND 2.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 @PHI 10.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vHOU 20.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 15.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 @NO 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @GB 4.00
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Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vHOU 24.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 v PIT 0.00
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 @DAL 0.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 vKC 5.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @SF 36.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vJAX 23.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vPIT 18.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 17.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @ATL 47.00 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vLV 26.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vHOU 16.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 @MIN 34.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VSEA 39.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vARI 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @LAC 18.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vHOU 20.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 vTB 16.00
Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 @LAC 1.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @MIN 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vARI 19.00
Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 @SF 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vCAR 23.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vJAX 46.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vCAR 43.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @CIN 31.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @DAL 48.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vLV 3.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @PHI 8.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vBAL 1.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 vARI 6.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VTEN 35.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 VNYG 25.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NE 34.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vCAR 15.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @DEN 0.00

D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @CIN 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @GB 0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @LAR 2.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @ATL 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @GB 12.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vLV 38.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vDET 37.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vBAL 15.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vCAR 22.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @GB 33.00 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 vDET 200 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @MIA 10.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 vDET 26.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @NO 68.00

Mac Jones QB NE 14 vTB 34.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @DEN 0.00
Tony Jones Jr. RB NO 6 VNYG 2.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vHOU 19.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvTEN 39.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @LAR 9.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @LAR 18.00
Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vTB 11.00
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 vTB 9.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @DEN 43.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vTB 8.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @GB 32.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CHI 14.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VSEA 70.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vARI 11.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 vKC 12.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 @LAR 13.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vDET 13.00
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @MIN 17.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vARI 29.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 Vv SEA 0.00
James White RB NE 14 vTB 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @LAR 24.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vJAX 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vTB 25.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/36



www.rtsports.com
Jim Zorn League 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 11:54am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @MIN 6.00

Week 5 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 @WAS  13.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @SEA 38.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v BUF 6.00 * Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vPHI 15.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 6 Vv NYJ 31.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvCLE 46.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @JAX  10.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @WAS 4400 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDET  10.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BAL 60.00 *
mlke G?:SICkL lE lelaA i;l g(T::BN ié-gg Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 2200 *
ason Crosby g Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvNYJ 43.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 VLAR 8.00 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 vVvDEN 11.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvNYJ 47.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @BAL 7.00 *
ghas'eEthmonds Eg JA;I( 172 V?EN 8-88 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @TB 0.00
ravis Etienne \ . Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VLAR 0.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @PIT 10.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VIND 8.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @ARI 8.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vCLE  21.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vGB 8.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VMIA 50.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @DAL 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VLAR 36.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @BAL 29.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @LV 10.00
gogrgandkSuttirj ¥VER $§N 191 @'\lzlll 45-88 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @DAL 0.00
0b Gronkowski v : Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vDET 7.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 vNYG  19.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 v CLE 2.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 Vv CHI 17.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 68.00 *
Chub; Hubbard RB CAR 13 vPHI 35.00 i Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @DAL 1.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VIND 51.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDET 4500 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vNYG 26.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 vMIA 45.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @TB 8.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vSF 29.00 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 6 VvNYJ 1500 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @CAR 7.00 *
Jason Sanders K MA 14 @TB 5.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vBUF 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @KC 26.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 vMIA 2200 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @MIN  14.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @PIT  36.00
JKames anr:(er Eg 'I‘:\\F/U 182 v gil 1288 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @CAR  36.00
enyan Drake v . Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @ATL 22.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vPHI 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vNYG 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @CIN 26.00
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @SEA 4.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 @CAR 5.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @BAL 12.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @TB 42.00
(I<3allf Rasgtc;nd ¥VER gET 2 gx;:j 8-88 Jamal Agnew WR JAX 7 VvTEN  15.00
eorge Kittle : Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 vDEN 3.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 vNO 10.00 Cincinnati Bengals ~ DEF CIN 10 vGB 10.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @CIN 4200 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VSF 27.00 *
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @LV 27.00 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @CAR 17.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vGB 60.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 15.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vNE 7.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 Vv CHI 17.00 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VvTEN 6.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @CAR 21.00 *
gark /Z\ndrleyvs lE gﬁt g v II\II\‘YDG ill-gg : Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @LAC 200 *
reg Zueriein v . Daniel Carlson K LV 8 Vv CHI 3.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 vDET  28.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 @JAX  23.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDET  27.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNYG  43.00
Peyton Barber RB LV 8 vCHI 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @MIN  16.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @KC 2.00 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @HOU 9.00
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @SEA 6.00 DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 Vv CHI 14.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @PIT 0.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @JAX 0.00
Terrace Marshall Jr, WR CAR 13 v PHI 4.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @TB 0.00
JKf O;bom wg m\ll l74 V@ %iTR ?-88 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @WAS 0.00
alen Reagor : Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @DAL 63.00
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 VvTEN 12.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 VIND 9.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @CIN 2.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 10 @LV 0.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @JAX  26.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vVBUF 4200 *
Elik Chngt; Eg \?VLAES 193 @’L-(/-)\C 2;88 i Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @JAX 54.00 *
ntonio Gibson \ . Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @LAC 36.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 36.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @CIN 27.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VLAR 16.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 vMIA 21.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 Vv CHI 13.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @PIT 7.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VvNYJ 1100 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VIND 3.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 @PIT 8.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VIND 10.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VvTEN 38.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvMIA 83.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vNE 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 VvNO 2.00
S.I-ivagl Bernard Eg ;?L 2 V'\NA\IS ig-gg Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @SEA  17.00
Ike Davis v . Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @ARI 1.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @HOU 6.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vBUF 24.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @LV 10.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VNYJ 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @KC 25.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 13.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 10 @DAL 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vDEN 1.00
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Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 39.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 @CIN 0.00
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 vPHI 29.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 @CAR 29.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VLAR 17.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 Vv CHI 25.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @CIN 73.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @SEA 25.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vNO 13.00 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vCLE 6.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @KC 8.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 @LAC 7.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @ARI 32.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @SEA 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 VLAR 19.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vGB 15.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @KC 23.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @HOU 10.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @LAC 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @SEA 57.00
Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 VLAR 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvNYG 21.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vGB 36.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvNYG 40.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VvTEN 44.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vPHI 13.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vCLE 70.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 23.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @PIT 7.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @SEA 17.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @ATL 15.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @WAS 47.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvMIA 33.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vNYG 26.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VIND 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vVvDEN 42.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vSF 14.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @PIT 24.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vNO 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 vVvDEN 14.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vCLE 86.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 7.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @PIT 21.00 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @ATL 13.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vVvDEN 24.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @HOU 27.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @BAL 8.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 @HOU 12.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @DAL 8.00

Mac Jones QB NE 14 @HOU 23.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 VIND 0.00
Tony Jones Jr. RB NO 6 @WAS 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @LV 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VNYG 21.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vSF 23.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vSF 2.00
Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @HOU 8.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 @LV 28.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VIND 92.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vVvDEN 40.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @SEA 29.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @MIN 34.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @ARI 22.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @SEA 10.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @CAR 9.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 12 v SF 22.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @LV 16.00
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @LAC 47.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @HOU 16.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @ARI 14.00
James White RB NE 14 @HOU 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vSF 3.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vGB 13.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @HOU 15.00
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Week 6

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Matthew Stafford
Melvin Gordon

A.J. Brown

Michael Pittman Jr.
Adam Thielen

Mike Gesicki

Mason Crosby
Seattle Seahawks
Matt Ryan

Chase Edmonds
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Travis Etienne
Cordarrelle Patterso
Brandon Aiyuk
Tyler Boyd

Marquez Callaway
Kenny Golladay
Courtland Sutton
Dallas Cowboys

QB
RB

QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
DEF

LAR
DEN
TEN
IND
MIN
MIA
GB
SEA
ATL
ARI
KC
JAX
ATL
SF
CIN
NO
NYG
DEN
DAL

FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L

Derek Carr

James Conner
Marquise Brown
CeeDee Lamb
Jaylen Waddle
David Njoku

Jason Sanders
Buffalo Bills

Jared Goff

Kenyan Drake
Christian McCaffrey
Michael Gallup

Van Jefferson

Zach Pascal

Kalif Raymond
Laviska Shenault Jr.
George Kittle

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

TE

Lv
ARI
BAL
DAL
MIA
CLE
MIA
BUF
DET
Lv
CAR
DAL
LAR
IND
DET
JAX
SF

Washington FB Team DEF WAS

Goshen Maple Leaves -

Aaron Rodgers
Chuba Hubbard
Ja'Marr Chase
Brandin Cooks
Marvin Jones

Mark Andrews
Greg Zuerlein
Minnesota Vikings
Kirk Cousins
Damien Williams
Cole Beasley

Odell Beckham Jr.
Jerry Jeudy
Terrace Marshall Jr.
K.J. Osborn

Jalen Reagor
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Robert Tonyan

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Trevor Lawrence
Antonio Gibson
Justin Jefferson
Darnell Mooney
Emmanuel Sanders
Darren Waller
Nick Folk

Denver Broncos
Ryan Tannehill
Deshaun Watson
Giovani Bernard
Nick Chubb

Mike Davis

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Tyler Lockett
T.J. Hockenson

WR
TE

GB
CAR
CIN
HOU
JAX
BAL
DAL
MIN
MIN
CHI
BUF
LAR
DEN
CAR
MIN
PHI
DET
GB

JAX
WAS
MIN
CHI
BUF
Lv
NE
DEN
TEN
HOU
B
CLE
ATL
NE
SEA
DET

9

@NYG
v LV

v BUF

v HOU
@CAR
@JIAX
@CHI

@PIT

@CLE
@WAS
v MIA

@DET

v LAR
v LV
@NE

@DEN
@CLE
v LAC
@NE
@JIAX
v ARI
@JIAX
@TEN
v CIN
@DEN
v MIN
@NE
@NYG
v HOU
v CIN
v MIA

v KC

Dave D

@CHI
v MIN
@DET
@IND
v MIA
v LAC
@NE
@CAR
@CAR
v GB
@TEN
@NYG
v LV

v MIN
@CAR
vTB

v CIN
@CHI

v MIA
v KC
@CAR
v GB
@TEN
@DEN
v DAL
v LV

v BUF
@IND
@PHI
v ARI

v DAL
@PIT
v CIN

44.00
19.00
25.00
9.00
47.00
36.00
6.00
11.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
32.00
19.00

43.00
18.00
11.00
55.00
36.00
2.00
8.00
3.00
19.00
27.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
13.00
16.00
0.00
15.00

39.00
22.00
23.00
26.00
38.00
24.00
13.00
27.00
58.00

0.00
30.00
20.00

0.00

2.00
27.00

0.00
12.00

4.00

37.00
9.00
21.00
20.00
23.00
16.00
3.00
4.00
21.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
9.00
22.00

B B B

B

Younghoe Koo
New Orleans Saints

K
DEF

ATL
NO

6
6

Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Sam Darnold
Austin Ekeler
Jonathan Taylor
Keenan Allen
Tyreek Hill

Tyler Conklin
Chris Boswell
Indianapolis Colts
Tua Tagovailoa
Chris Carson
Alvin Kamara
Latavius Murray
Antonio Brown
D.K. Metcalf
Allen Robinson
Sterling Shepard
Kyle Pitts

QB
RB

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

CAR
LAC
IND
LAC
KC
MIN
PIT
IND
MIA
SEA
NO
BAL
B
SEA
CHI
NYG
ATL

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

13
7

[N
S

B B e =
~oBBBowoowooR R~~~

v MIN
@BAL
v HOU
@BAL
@WAS
@CAR
v SEA
v HOU
@JIAX
@PIT

v LAC
@PHI
@PIT
v GB
v LAR

@BAL

0.00
0.00

28.00
15.00
51.00
15.00
30.00
17.00
13.00
33.00
47.00

0.00

0.00
19.00
33.00
17.00
14.00
25.00

0.00
15.00

L

Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick

Josh Allen

Dalvin Cook

Myles Gaskin

Mike Evans
DeAndre Hopkins
Pat Freiermuth
Harrison Butker
Cincinnati Bengals
Teddy Bridgewater
Jalen Hurts
Saquon Barkley
Michael Carter

AJ Dillon

Kenneth Gainwell
Ronald Jones Il
Alexander Mattison
Dallas Goedert

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
TE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

BUF
MIN
MIA
B
ARI
PIT
KC
CIN
DEN
PHI
NYG
NYJ
GB
PHI
B
MIN
PHI
B

Spicy Guac - ALEX W

Kyler Murray
Miles Sanders
Darrel Williams
Stefon Diggs
DeVonta Smith
Austin Hooper
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Dak Prescott
Jamaal Williams
Nelson Agholor
DeSean Jackson
Julio Jones
DeVante Parker
Hunter Renfrow
Michael Thomas
Kadarius Toney
Sammy Watkins

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

Stillers - KURT M

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Kareem Hunt
Aaron Jones
Chris Godwin
Dawson Knox
Justin Tucker
Carolina Panthers
Tom Brady

J.D. McKissic
Sony Michel
Trey Sermon
Mecole Hardman
Deonte Harris
Calvin Ridley
Henry Ruggs IlI

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B

ARI
PHI
KC
BUF
PHI
CLE
Lv
TEN
DAL
DET
NE
Lv
TEN
MIA
Lv
NO
NYG
BAL

7
7

@TEN
@CAR
@JIAX
@PHI
@CLE
v SEA
@WAS
@DET
v LV
vTB

v LAR

@CHI
vTB
@PHI
@CAR
vTB
@PHI

@CLE
vTB
@WAS
@TEN
vTB

v ARI
@DEN
v BUF
@NE
v CIN
v DAL
@DEN
v BUF
@JIAX
@DEN

v LAR
v LAC

@WAS
v BUF
v ARI
@CHI
@PHI
@TEN
v LAC
v MIN
@PHI
v KC
@NYG

@WAS

BYE

59.00
46.00
5.00
7.00
26.00
18.00
9.00
29.00
42.00
37.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
1.00
7.00
2.00
0.00
22.00

46.00
16.00
36.00
32.00
8.00
1.00
12.00
9.00
67.00
3.00
6.00
2.00
14.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
0.00

61.00
63.00
20.00
33.00
13.00
10.00
12.00
9.00
36.00
31.00
9.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
28.00

L L

L
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Noah Fant TE DEN 11
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8

The Jags - Alvin A

Carson Wentz QB IND 14
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8
Davante Adams WR GB 13
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9
Jared Cook TE LAC 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 7
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13
Trey Lance QB SF 6
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Alex Collins RB SEA 9
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Zack Moss RB BUF 7
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13
Robert Woods WR LAR 11
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7

The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9
James Robinson RB JAX 7
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Travis Kelce TE KC 12
Brandon McManus K DEN 11
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11
Mike Williams WR LAC 7
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9

Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7

vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7
Hunter Henry TE NE 14
Matt Gay K LAR 11
New England Patriots DEF NE 14
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10
Mac Jones QB NE 14
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8
Tony Jones Jr. RB NO 6
David Montgomery RB CHI 10
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12
Jonnu Smith TE NE 14
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10

Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8
Najee Harris RB PIT 7
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11
Jake Elliott K PHI 14
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 12
Justin Fields QB CHI 10
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10
Damien Harris RB NE 14
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6
A.J. Green WR ARl 12
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6

v LV
v LAC

v HOU
@DEN
@CHI
@NYG
v KC
@BAL
@TEN
v ARI

@PIT
@NYG
@PIT
@DET
@TEN
v DAL
Vv ARI
@NYG
@NE

@DET
@NE
@PHI
v MIA
v MIN
@WAS
vLV
@NYG

v GB
@NE
v LAC
v SEA
@CLE
v LV
@BAL
v KC
v SEA

@BAL
@TEN
v LV
@NE
v SEA
v DAL
@NYG
v DAL
v LAR
v DAL
v LAC

v GB

@CLE
@CLE
v DAL
v GB

v LAC
v SEA
@NYG
v CIN
@DET
@NYG
vTB
@CLE
v GB
v ARI
v LAR
v DAL

@CLE
v DAL

34.00
39.00

30.00
25.00
21.00
52.00
9.00
15.00
13.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
31.00
43.00
10.00
26.00
0.00
14.00
20.00

42.00
33.00
47.00
31.00
17.00
27.00
6.00
39.00
0.00
33.00
17.00
9.00
5.00
26.00
17.00
7.00
0.00
23.00

23.00
14.00
18.00
16.00
28.00
13.00
8.00
6.00
13.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
15.00
2.00
12.00

26.00
41.00
38.00
25.00
11.00
12.00

2.00
38.00
27.00
25.00
19.00
31.00

0.00
26.00
15.00

0.00

L L L

L

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB

Philadelphia Eagles

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

DEF PHI

13 @CHI
14 vTB

0.00
6.00
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11
11
6
13
14
14
13
9
6
12
12

v DET
@CLE
@MIA
v KC

@SF

v ATL
v WAS
v NO

@MIA
v HOU
@TEN

v IND

@BAL
@SEA
v CAR
@CLE

Week 7

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Cordarrelle Patterso  RB  ATL
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
Mason Crosby K GB
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA
Matt Ryan QB ATL
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Marquez Callaway WR NO
Kenny Golladay WR NYG
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL

FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L

Derek Carr QB LV
James Conner RB ARI
Kenyan Drake RB LV
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN
Jason Sanders K MIA
Washington FB Team DEF WAS
Jared Goff QB DET
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Van Jefferson WR LAR
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Zach Pascal WR IND
Kalif Raymond WR DET
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX
George Kittle TE SF
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF
Goshen Maple Leaves -
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Graham Gano K NYG
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN
Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Damien Williams RB CHI
Cole Beasley WR BUF
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN
Marvin Jones WR JAX
Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR
K.J. Osborn WR MIN
Jalen Reagor WR PHI
Robert Tonyan TE GB

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Mike Davis RB ATL
Antonio Gibson RB WAS
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Darnell Mooney WR CHI
Darren Waller TE LV
Nick Folk K NE
Denver Broncos DEF DEN
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Deshaun Watson QB HOU
Giovani Bernard RB TB
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF
T.J. Hockenson TE DET

~N o N ©

v PHI
v HOU
v PHI
v CIN
v ATL
@BAL
v ATL
@GB
@LAR
@NYG

v DET

@SF
@LAR

v IND

Dave D

14
13

13

10

14
11

10

13
14

v WAS
@NYG
@BAL
@ARI

@LAR
v CIN

v CAR

@TB

v DET
@CLE

@NYG

@LVv
v WAS

v KC
@MIA
@GB
v NO
@TB
v PHI
v NYJ
@CLE

@ARI
v CHI
v DEN
v NYJ

@LAR

54.00
14.00
22.00
45.00
36.00
30.00
6.00
22.00
39.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
11.00
9.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
0.00

42.00
20.00
26.00
27.00
23.00
35.00
4.00
15.00
24.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
5.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

45.00
16.00
73.00
9.00
0.00
12.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
22.00

33.00
2.00
15.00
4.00
9.00
0.00
14.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00

B B B

B

Green Bay Packers
New Orleans Saints

DEF
DEF

GB
NO

o

Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Sam Darnold
Alvin Kamara
Jonathan Taylor
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Kyle Pitts

Ryan Succop
Indianapolis Colts
Tua Tagovailoa
Chris Carson
Austin Ekeler
Latavius Murray
Keenan Allen
Antonio Brown
Allen Robinson
Sterling Shepard
Tyler Conklin

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

WR

CAR
NO
IND
KC
SEA
ATL
B
IND
MIA
SEA
LAC
BAL
LAC
B
CHI
NYG
MIN

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

Roxborough Thunderbirds -

Jalen Hurts
Myles Gaskin
Mike Evans
DeAndre Hopkins

QB
RB
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Dallas Goedert
Harrison Butker

TE
K

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF

Josh Allen

Saquon Barkley
Michael Carter
Dalvin Cook

AJ Dillon

Kenneth Gainwell
Ronald Jones Il
Alexander Mattison
Pat Freiermuth
Cincinnati Bengals

0B
RB
RB

DEF

PHI
MIA
B
ARI
CLE
PHI
KC
B
BUF
NYG
NYJ
MIN
GB
PHI
B
MIN
PIT
CIN

Spicy Guac - ALEX W

Kyler Murray
Miles Sanders
Darrel Williams
Hunter Renfrow
DeVonta Smith
Austin Hooper
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Dak Prescott
Jamaal Williams
Nelson Agholor
Stefon Diggs

T Y Hilton

Julio Jones
DeVante Parker
Michael Thomas
Kadarius Toney
Sammy Watkins

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

Stillers - KURT M

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Chris Godwin
Calvin Ridley
Noah Fant

Justin Tucker
Carolina Panthers
Tom Brady
Kareem Hunt
J.D. McKissic
Sony Michel
Trey Sermon
Mecole Hardman
Henry Ruggs IlI
Dawson Knox

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B

ARI
PHI
KC
LV
PHI
CLE
Lv
TEN
DAL
DET
NE
BUF
IND
TEN
MIA
NO
NYG
BAL

N
o~Nw~olR

=
o o

~N ~

14
14

v WAS
@SEA

26.00
34.00

@NYG 8.00 *

@SEA 60.00 *

@SF 30.00 *

@TEN 18.00 *

v NO 31.00 *

@MIA 54.00 *

v CHI 8.00 *

@SF 30.00 *

v ATL 50.00

v NO 0.00
0.00

v CIN 0.00
0.00

v CHI 0.00

@TB 5.00

v CAR 0.00
0.00
0.00

Christopher Busick

@Lv 4400 *
v ATL 28.00 *
v CHI 39.00 *
v HOU 23.00 *
v DEN 0.00 *
@Lv 19.00 *
@TEN 4.00 *
v CHI 46.00 *
0.00
v CAR 0.00
@NE 27.00
0.00
v WAS -1.00
@Lv 20.00
v CHI 11.00
0.00
0.00
@BAL 17.00
v HOU 40.00 *
@Lv 8.00 *
@TEN 14.00 *
v PHI 18.00 *
@Lv 17.00 *
v DEN 10.00 *
v PHI 9.00 *
v KC 40.00 *
0.00
@LAR 13.00
v NYJ 18.00
0.00
@SF 0.00
v KC 9.00
v ATL 0.00
@SEA 0.00
v CAR 0.00
v CIN 0.00
@TEN 20.00 *
v KC 33.00 *
v WAS 13.00 *
v CHI 41.00 *
@MIA 15.00 *
@CLE 12.00 *
v CIN 6.00 *
@NYG 10.00 *
v CHI 43.00
v DEN 0.00
@GB 14.00
v DET 0.00
v IND 0.00
@TEN 6.00
BYE 9.00
0.00
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Greg Joseph K MIN 7 0.00 Quez Watkins WR PHI 14 @LV 9.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 vCIN 5.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 @LV 3.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @SF 33.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BAL 19.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vWAS 27.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vDET 68.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @GB 42.00 *
0.J. Howard TE TB 9 Vv CHI 200 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 0.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 vDEN 31.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VIND 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvNO 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vDET 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 vNO 12.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvPHI 22.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 0.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 vINYJ 24.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vDET 22.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 0.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BAL 68.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 Vv CHI 28.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @TB 34.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vHOU 20.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NYG 20.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @TEN 20.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @CLE 2.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 vDET 17.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @NE 4.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 0.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 0.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VvCIN 19.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 0.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @CLE 5.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 0.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 @SF 14.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 0.00
vertigo - Barry B

Mac Jones QB NE 14 v NYJ 46.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @SEA 8.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @CLE 22.00 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @NE 19.00 *
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vHOU 5.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 v INYJ 12.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vDET 9.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 v INYJ 32.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 0.00
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vCAR 34.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 VvCIN 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @TB 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 0.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vHOU 22.00
Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vINYJ 13.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 @TB 3.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VvCIN 45.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vINYJ 38.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vDET 18.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @LAR 46.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VIND 35.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vDET 14.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @LV 2,00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 12 vHOU 47.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @TB 10.00
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vDEN 0.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vCAR 23.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VIND 30.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vHOU 16.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BAL 19.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vINYJ 13.00
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Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13 @ARI 20.00

Week 8 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 vTB 24.00
Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @HOU 4800 * Oakland Invaders - Dale A
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vWAS 26.00 * Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @ATL 25.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 vCAR 26.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vTB 27.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @IND 64.00 * *
Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 14 vTEN 39.00 * i??:éf;a:"‘lraybf \Ijv?? :L\ICD ig x -IIJI\E(I(\IB gggg *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @BUF 1400 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vJAX 26.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @ARI 6.00 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VCAR 400 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 vJAX 28.00 * Ryan Succop K TB 9 @NO 3.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vCAR  14.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 vTEN  18.00 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vGB 23.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @BUF 25.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vNYG 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vJAX 0.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 @SEA 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VNE 38.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @CHI  15.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NYJ  27.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VvNE 27.00
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 vTB 9.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NO 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @KC 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vSF 7.00
ggurtlaTnhq ?utton wg II\D/IIIEI\II\I 171 v \éVX\LS ;288 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @KC 9.00
am Thielen v . Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vDAL 16.00

Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @MIN  16.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 VNE 12.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Jared Goff QB DET 9 VvPHI 20.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VMIA 53.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 vGB 17.00 * Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VCIN 52.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @HOU 20.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 18.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @MIN 33.00 * Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 @DET 7.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @BUF 9.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NO 17.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @NYJ 1000 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DET 20.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 14 @BUF 5.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vNYG 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 vMIA 29.00 Cincinnati Bengals ~ DEF CIN 10 @NYJ  13.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 0.00 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DET  23.00
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 0.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @KC 0.00
Christifam McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @ARI 18.00
mgrﬁsz Blrlown wg gﬁt g oM 8-88 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @BUF  15.00

Ichael Gallup . Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @NO 4.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vTEN 13.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 v DAL 3.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 vPHI 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vGB 15.00
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 @SEA 5.00 Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 13 v PIT 0.00
George Kittle TE SF 6 @CHI 0.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @CLE 18.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 @DEN  25.00 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 @NO 2.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @ARI 29.00 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vGB 22.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ATL 2500 * Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vNYG 29.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NYJ 16.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvMIA 19.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vLAR 28.00 i DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @BUF 25.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vPHI 12.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DET 4.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @ARI 1200 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vPIT 9.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @KC 5.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 0.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 vDAL 19.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 @IND 17.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDAL 26.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIN 0.00
galmign Wlilliams \F/%VBR gSIF 170 v '\SMFA 32-88 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DET 0.00

ole Beasley v : Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vPHI 0.00
?dell ?ec:ham Jr. wg IISIEI’?\I ﬁ @VIIIU?;J 1?88 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @LAC 15.00

erry Jeudy v g T Y Hilton WR IND 14 vTEN 5.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @SEA 12.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @IND 0.00
Terrace MarshallJr., WR CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 0.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vDAL 4.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vTB 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @DET 5.00 Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @KC 10.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 0.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @SEA 2800 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vNYG 3000 *
Elctk th:;a_tl; Eg \?VLAES 193 \éIBIEN ﬂ-gg : Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @IND  18.00 *

ntonio Gibson . Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @ARI 37.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 6.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @DEN 26.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 v MIA 0.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NO 47.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vPHI 27.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vWAS 3.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @LAC 1500 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 VvDAL 1200 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 vWAS 31.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 @ATL 36.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @IND 41.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NO 64.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vLAR 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 VvPIT 0.00
ﬁ[ivagi Bernard Eg ;?L 2 @(’:\I/SR ig-gg Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @HOU  13.00

Ike Davis v . Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @CHI 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @LAC 8.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vNYG 17.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 vJAX  45.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VCAR 0.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vSF 18.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 0.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VMIA 0.00
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Justin Tucker K BAL 8 0.00 Quez Watkins WR PHI 14 @DET 5.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 0.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 @DET 53.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vTEN 35.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NYJ 35.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vMIA 17.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @HOU 4100 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DEN 9.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @MIN 4.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vMIA 10.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 vPIT 11.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @CHI 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvJAX 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @HOU 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 vJAX 10.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @ARI 0.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @LAC 8.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @HOU 26.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 VvNE 7.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 @NO 5.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NYJ 37.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @MIN 21.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NO 12.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @SEA 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 15.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vNYG 6.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vWAS 6.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @HOU 19.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 vVvCIN 0.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vSF 20.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @MIN 7.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CLE 16.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vGB 13.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vWAS 15.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VNE 5.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vTEN 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @CLE 26.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvNE 25.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vMIA 7.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vWAS 12.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @MIN 43.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CLE 25.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @LAC 7.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @HOU 8.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 vSF 0.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @KC 31.00

Mac Jones QB NE 14 @LAC 22.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vTB 13.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vSF 0.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vCIN 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vGB 4.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vGB 12.00
Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @LAC 4.00
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 @LAC 21.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vSF 46.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CLE 37.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @HOU 33.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vVvPHI 13.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CHI 55.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @HOU 8.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @DET 16.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 12 vGB 8.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 0.00
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vPIT 21.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @KC 33.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @LAC 26.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @CHI 41.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vGB 15.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NYJ 23.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @LAC 13.00
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Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 @DAL 21.00

Week 9 Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13 @KC 26.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vTEN 28.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @NO 39.00 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vHOU 0.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @LAR  13.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @PHI 21.00 *
Michael Eittman Jr. WR IND 14 vNYJ 23.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VATL 32.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @BAL 9.00 ~ Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vNYJ 65.00 *
mlke Ge(-:swklla lE lelaA i;l V@ HK%U 1411-88 : Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vGB 11.00 *
ason Crosby - Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @NO 1500 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 vDEN 8.00 * Ryan Succop K TB 9 0.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @NO 52.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 Vv NYJ 10.00 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SF 0.00 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 VNE 7.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vGB 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 9 0.00
Travi.s Etienne RB JAX 7 vBUF 0.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VMIN 0.00
:\B/Ielwclin GCX'dOll: \FIQVBR gEN 161 @/I\DF,SL ;1588 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @PHI 37.00
randon Alyu v . Antonio Brown WR TB 9 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vCLE 3.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 0.00
Marquez Callaway =~ WR NO 6 VATL 14.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @PIT 17.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vLV 7.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vLV 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @DAL 4.00 Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @BAL 14.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 @PHI 8.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @NYG 2400 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @JAX 26.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @SF 61.00 : Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @IND 19.00 *
\C/an ;effeLrsonb wg Eﬁ 171 vgg\\ll 1(15-88 i Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @BAL 3000 *
eeDee Lam v . Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vHOU 2300 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vHOU 24.00 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @CIN 5.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vCLE 8.00 ~ Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vLAC 11.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 14 vHOU 6.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vGB 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @JAX  31.00 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ DEF CIN 10 vCLE 400 *
JKared Gonf ’ Sg E\I/ET 2 ONYG 22-88 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vLV 0.00
enyan Drake . AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @KC 22.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 VNE 26.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 vLAC 6.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vMIN 37.00 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vDEN 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @BAL 1.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vNYJ 15.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 0.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @SF 0.00
Laviska Shenault Jr. - WR JAX 7 vBUF 8.00 Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 13 @CIN  27.00
George Kittle TE SF 6 VARI 34.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VvCHI 25.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 0.00 Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 9 0.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @BAL  36.00 : Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vDEN 3300 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VvNE 7.00 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vGB 21.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vCLE 12.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @JAX 23.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @MIA  17.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vLAC  39.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @DAL  19.00 Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vLV 200 *
?S/Iarrlj AndGrews 'IEE EJ\A(I(_S 180 v K'/N ﬁgg i Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @CIN 400 *
raham Gano \ . Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 @NYG 10.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 @BAL 12.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 @LAR 32.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @KC 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SF 0.00
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @PIT 0.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vLAC 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @JAX  14.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 0.00
ﬁde". BvJsckham Jr. wg 5:; 171 v EEE 2-88 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @CAR 0.00
arvin Jones \ . T Y Hilton WR IND 14 vNYJ 0.00
Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 vNE 0.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @LAR 11.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 @BAL 5.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vHOU 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vLAC 1.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @NYG 22.00
Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 9 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VATL 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @KC 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 VvMIN 0.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VvBUF 10.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vGB 22.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @CIN 55.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @KC 12.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @BAL 26.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vTEN 14.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @PIT 26.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vGB 7.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @JAX 17.00 * Tajae Sharpe WR ATL 6 @NO 3.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @NYG 25.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @DAL 0.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @CAR 6.00 ~ Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @BAL 7.00 ¥
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 VvATL 7.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 VvNE 24.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @LAR 22.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @MIA 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @LAR 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @NO 5.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @CIN 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @CAR  24.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VARI 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @NO 19.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 9 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @NO 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 0.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @JAX 0.00
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Justin Tucker K BAL 8 v MIN 10.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @CAR 2.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 v MIN 6.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 vLAC 3.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vNYJ 43.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @NYG 24.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vCLE 40.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @KC 14.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vTEN 30.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vDEN 14.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @JAX 7.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 @CIN 39.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VARI 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vTEN 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @JAX 6.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @CAR 9.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vTEN 27.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @PHI 15.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 0.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vCLE 19.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vDEN 22.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @PIT 2.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 v CHI 11.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNE 11.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vGB 2400 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @DAL 13.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 vTEN 36.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @IND 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vDEN 9.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vBUF 0.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VvMIN 15.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SF 26.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @DAL 27.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @PHI 13.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vNYJ 6.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 v CHI 16.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @PHI 59.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @JAX 19.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @DAL 25.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vDEN 9.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 v CHI 18.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @CAR 11.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vTEN 12.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 @CAR 53.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vLV 16.00

Mac Jones QB NE 14 @CAR 12.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 vMIN 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VATL 18.00
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 @CIN 4.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @PIT 19.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @IND 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @SF 10.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @SF 8.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 @PIT 21.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vMIN 63.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @CAR 16.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 v CHI 28.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vTEN 16.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VARI 17.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vTEN 15.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 vLAC 6.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 @SF 29.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @PIT 36.00
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 0.00
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @CIN 31.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vLV 30.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VARI 21.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @SF 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vCLE 21.00
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T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @PIT 0.00

Week 10 Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13 v SEA 56.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @SF 22.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 6 @DAL 8.00 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vBAL 18.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vNO 500 ~ Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VMIN 22.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vJAX 19.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TEN 0.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @LAC 1800 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vJAX 41.00 *
mlke Ge(-:swklla lE lelaA i;l v EQ/L\ 2-88 : Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LV 3500 *
ason Crosby v - Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @DAL 16.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 VATL 51.00 * Ryan Succop K B 9 @WAS 7.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @DAL 3.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 vJAX 25.00 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vCAR 0.00 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @ARI 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @LV 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @GB 0.00
Travi_s Etienne RB JAX 7 @IND 0.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @MIA 0.00
Melvin Gorldon RB DEN 11 vPHI 14.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VMIN 27.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VLAR 8.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @WAS  0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @GB 8.00
Marquez Callaway =~ WR NO 6 @TEN  15.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vPHI 7.00 Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @LAC 17.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 @GB 12.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 v MIN 10.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 vKC 35.00 > Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NYJ 4300 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 vCAR 2300 * Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvBUF 2800 *
\C/an ;effel_rsonb wg Eﬁ 171 @ASTFL ég-gg X Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @LAC 3500 *
eeDee Lam v . Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vBAL 11.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vBAL 16.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 @WAS 20.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 0.00 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VDET 8.00 *
Jason Sa_nders K MIA 14 vBAL 10.00 i Harrison Butker K KC 12 @LV 12.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @NYJ  24.00 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TBT 9 @WAS 16.00 *
JKared Gonf ’ Sg E\IIET 2 @Ifg 1288 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 0.00
enyan Drake v . AJ Dillon RB GB 13 v SEA 43.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ARI 44.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 @DEN 3.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @MIA  13.00 Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @WAS 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VATL 11.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @LAC 8.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vJAX 3.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vCAR 0.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 @PIT 9.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VvBUF  17.00
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 @IND 7.00 Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 13 @NE 4.00
George Kittle TE SF 6 VLAR 21.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DEN 7.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 v TB 20.00 Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN 10 0.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @LAC 3400 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VATL 4400 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ARI 12.00 * Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @LV 50.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 0.00 : Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NYJ 61.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 0.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DEN 29.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vPHI 15.00 * Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @MIA 2400 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @NE 15.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 0.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VvKC 200 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 @LAC 21.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 vNO 15.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSEA  22.00 Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 VCAR 0.00
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 0.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DEN 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NYJ 5.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @PIT 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @SF 5.00 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 vCLE 6.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @IND 9.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 vJAX 2.00
Terrace Marshall Jr, WR CAR 13 @ARI 2.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vNO 0.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 @LAC 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vBAL 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @DEN 3.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VKC 22.00
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @PIT 16.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @TEN 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vSEA 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @MIA -1.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vNO 31.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @WAS 25.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vTB 32.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SEA 22.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @LAC 42.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vTB 11.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @GB 6.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @WAS 18.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NYJ 11.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 @LV 7.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvKC 8.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NYJ 4.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 v CLE 9.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @LAC 10.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 v PHI 10.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @MIA 18.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @IND 20.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @Lv 80.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 0.00 Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @MIA  16.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vNO 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @DAL 3.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 14 @DEN 18.00 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @SF 8.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 vCLE 42.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VLAR 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @DAL 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @DAL 0.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 0.00 Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vPHI 16.00
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Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @MIA 5.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 v CLE 19.00
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 @ARI 46.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 @DEN 28.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vJAX 17.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvKC 13.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v SEA 22.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @SF 40.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvATL 3.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NYJ 9.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 @NE 4.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VLAR 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @GB 16.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @SF 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 @GB 12.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NYJ 12.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 vCLE 37.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vTB 17.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @SF 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vMIN 3.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 @WAS 0.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 0.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VATL 27.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 0.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvDET 0.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ARI 8.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @LV 36.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vPHI 7.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @SF 8.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VvBUF 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @WAS 28.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VATL 27.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @IND 28.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @MIA 22.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vCAR 18.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vPHI 5.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vMIN 10.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vJAX 2.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 VvDET 18.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vMIN 25.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @TEN 33.00 *
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 @NE 40.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VATL 14.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvDET 20.00 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vCAR 13.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 vCLE 45.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 0.00

Mac Jones QB NE 14 v CLE 35.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @MIA 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NYJ 17.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vPHI 12.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvBUF 20.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vCAR 4.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vCLE 23.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VvDET 12.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 0.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @MIA 32.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VvDET 35.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @SF 13.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 Q@PIT 41.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VLAR 44.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @SF 13.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @DEN 14.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 vCAR 9.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 0.00
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 vTB 32.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DEN 37.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 0.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vCLE 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VvLAR 23.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vCAR 1.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 0.00
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Matt Prater K ARl 12 @SEA 7.00

Week 11 Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 0.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @LAC 43.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 VNE 0.00 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @NYJ 36.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vHOU 1400 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvPIT 55.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @BUF 6.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @PHI 0.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vGB 30.00 : Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BUF 89.00 *
mlke Ge(-:swklla lE lelaA i;l gm 13-88 X Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vDAL 3000 *
ason Crosby . Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VNE 8.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 VARI 7.00 * Ryan Succop K TB 9 VNYG 13.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VNE 8.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @BUF 21.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 0.00 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vWAS 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SEA 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VARI 0.00
Clyd'e Edyvards-HeIair RB KC 12 v DAL 24.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @CHI 10.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 VSF 0.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VvPIT 36.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VvNYG 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @JAX  30.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VARI 10.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @LV 17.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vBAL 0.00
éenr:tyll Ggllsadtf:ly wg SE(NS 12 @TB 888 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @TB 0.00
ourtland Sutton : Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vGB 10.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @KC 19.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 VvPIT 13.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvCIN 18.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VIND 29.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @SEA 3400 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @TB 18.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 0.00 ~ Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 VvNYG 13.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @KC 5.00 * Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vGB 1.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NYJ 2700 * Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VMIA 5200 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @LV 300 ~ Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vNO 17.00 *
Jason Sanders K MA 14 @NYJ 6.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vDAL 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 VIND 000 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ DEF CIN 10 @LV 29.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @CLE 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vMIA 14.00
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 vCIN 7.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vGB 37.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vWAS 38.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @MIN 26.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CHI 0.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 vNO 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @KC 13.00 Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 @JIAX 15.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @BUF 1.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvNYG 28.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 @CLE 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 @SEA 0.00
Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 VSF 12.00 Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 13 vDET 0.00
George Kittle TE SF 6 @JAX  16.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @LAC 12.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 @CAR  16.00 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 VvNYG  37.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @MIN 77.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @KC 12.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vWAS 0.00 ~ Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vDAL 7.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VIND 8.00 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VIND 20.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @LV 16.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vNO 16.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @TEN 5.00 : Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @TB 15.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CHI 22.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vDET  14.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @TB 400 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VCIN 8.00 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 7 vGB 400 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 vHOU 2300 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vGB 51.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SEA 0.00
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 vBAL 0.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vNO 18.00
Odell BeckhamJr. ~ WR LAR 11 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @CLE 3.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 0.00 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @ATL  19.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VSF 14.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @BUF 7.00
Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR 13 v WAS 0.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vHOU 0.00
K.J. Oshorn WR MIN 7 vGB 4.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @NYJ 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vNO 1.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VCIN 11.00
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @CLE 7.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @PHI 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @MIN 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @CHI  12.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vHOU 2800 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vDAL  19.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @CAR  19.00 Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @CHI  30.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vGB 68.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @CAR 11.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VARI 32.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VvNYG 26.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vBAL 42.00 * Deonte Harris WR NO 6 @PHI 4.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvCIN 35.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VIND 22.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @ATL 1600 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vGB 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13 @MIN 400 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 vVWAS 1200 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VSF 18.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvNYG 43.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @TEN 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vHOU 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vDET 45.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vDET 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VNE 7.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @MIN 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @ATL 17.00 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 VNE 14.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vDAL 7.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vIND 8.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VNE 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @CLE 16.00 Noah Fant TE DEN 11 0.00
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Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CHI 11.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @LV 5.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @CHI 21.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 v NO 20.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @BUF 18.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvCIN 17.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @LV 42.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @MIN 47.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 0.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @KC 16.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VIND 1.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 vDET 30.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @JIAX 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VARI 16.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 VARI 9.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VvIND 1.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @ATL 13.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @CAR 36.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vPIT 8.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 VNYG 3.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @LV 19.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @KC 20.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vBAL 0.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @LAC 23.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vWAS 21.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v DAL 25.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 0.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 vMIA 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VNYG 22.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @KC 17.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VSF 16.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CHI 8.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SEA 7.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vPIT 32.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 @BUF 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @LAC 7.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vPIT 83.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @PHI 28.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vBAL 15.00 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvMIA 10.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @LAC 38.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @ATL 7.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @LAC 14.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 @ATL 78.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @TB 18.00

Mac Jones QB NE 14 @ATL 22.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @CHI 0.00
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 vDET 6.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvIND 11.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @KC 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @SEA 21.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @SEA 37.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 vBAL 29.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vNO 46.00 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 vHOU 10.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @LAC 24.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CLE 45.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @JIAX 26.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 vNO 19.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 @SEA 27.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vBAL 7.00
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 @CAR 41.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CHI 0.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @TB 5.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @ATL 15.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @JAX 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @SEA 19.00
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Week 12

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7

Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14
Mason Crosby K GB 13
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11

Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7

FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L

Derek Carr QB LV 8
James Conner RB ARl 12
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Jason Sanders K MIA 14
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7
Zach Pascal WR IND 14
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9
Laviska ShenaultJr.  WR JAX 7
George Kittle TE SF 6
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9

@CIN
@JIAX
@NE
vTB
@SF

v CAR
v LAR
@WAS
@JIAX
@GB

v ATL
v LAC
v MIN
v PIT
v PHI
v LAC
v LV

@DAL

@GB
v LV
v CAR
v PIT
v CAR
@NO
v CHI
@DAL
@MIA
v CLE
v LV
vTB
v CHI
v ATL
v MIN
v SEA

Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8
Graham Gano K NYG 10
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
Damien Williams RB CHI 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7
Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR 13
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10
Darren Waller TE LV 8
Nick Folk K NE 14
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10
Mike Davis RB ATL 6
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9

v LAR
@MIA
@NO
v PIT
v NYJ
v CLE
v PHI
@SF
@SF
@DET
@GB
v LAC
v ATL
@MIA
@SF
@NYG
v CHI
v LAR

v ATL
@BAL
v SEA
@SF
@DET
@DAL
v TEN
v LAC
@NE
v NYJ
@JIAX
v CAR
v TEN
@WAS
@NO
v CHI

20.00
43.00
0.00
14.00
29.00
6.00
13.00
12.00
20.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
21.00
4.00
13.00
5.00
6.00

47.00
0.00
31.00
0.00
47.00
4.00
10.00
47.00
25.00
9.00
9.00
18.00
31.00
1.00
6.00
11.00
3.00
26.00

50.00
1.00
14.00
10.00
18.00
23.00
7.00
7.00
29.00
0.00
29.00
7.00
12.00
0.00
2.00
8.00
8.00
0.00

33.00
10.00
43.00
21.00
34.00

8.00
21.00
32.00
16.00

0.00
12.00
26.00
10.00
22.00

8.00
16.00

B B B

B

Matt Prater K
Green Bay Packers  DEF

ARI
GB

12
13

Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Tua Tagovailoa QB
Austin Ekeler RB
Alvin Kamara RB
Jonathan Taylor RB
Tyreek Hill WR
Kyle Pitts TE
Ryan Succop K
Indianapolis Colts DEF
Sam Darnold QB
Chris Carson RB
Latavius Murray RB
Keenan Allen WR
Antonio Brown WR
D.K. Metcalf WR
Allen Robinson WR
Sterling Shepard WR
Tyler Conklin TE

Los Angeles Chargers DEF

Roxborough Thunderbirds -

Josh Allen QB
Kenneth Gainwell RB
Ronald Jones Il RB

Alexander Mattison RB
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Dallas Goedert TE
Harrison Butker K
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF
Saquon Barkley RB
Michael Carter RB
Dalvin Cook RB
AJ Dillon RB
Trey Sermon RB
Jeff Wilson RB
Mike Evans WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Elijah Moore WR
Pat Freiermuth TE

MIA
LAC

MIN
LAC

BUF
PHI
B
MIN
CLE
PHI
KC
B
NYG
NYJ

Spicy Guac - ALEX W

Dak Prescott QB
Darrel Williams RB
Stefon Diggs WR
DeVonta Smith WR
Kadarius Toney WR
Austin Hooper TE
Daniel Carlson K
Tennessee Titans DEF
Kyler Murray QB
Miles Sanders RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Nelson Agholor WR
T Y Hilton WR
Julio Jones WR
DeVante Parker WR
Hunter Renfrow WR
Michael Thomas WR
Sammy Watkins WR

Stillers - KURT M

Tom Brady QB
Devonta Freeman RB
J.D. McKissic RB
Chris Godwin WR
Deonte Harris WR
Dawson Knox TE
Justin Tucker K

Carolina Panthers DEF
Patrick Mahomes QB

Derrick Henry RB
Dontrell Hilliard RB
Kareem Hunt RB
Aaron Jones RB
Sony Michel RB
Mecole Hardman WR
Calvin Ridley WR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

DAL
KC
BUF
PHI
NYG
CLE
Lv
TEN
ARI
PHI
DET
NE
IND
TEN
MIA
Lv
NO
BAL

=
o o

~N ~

7
14

v LAR

v CAR
@DEN
v BUF
vTB

@JIAX
@IND
vTB
@MIA
@WAS
v CLE
@DEN
@IND
@WAS
@DET
v PHI
@SF
@DEN

0.00
19.00

27.00
33.00
0.00
31.00
0.00
7.00
8.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
24.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
15.00

L

Christopher Busick

@NO
@NYG
@IND
@SF
@BAL
@NYG

@IND
v PHI
@HOoU
@SF
v LAR
v MIN
v MIN
@IND

@HOouU
@CIN

vLV

@NO
@NYG
v PHI
@BAL
@DAL
@NE

@NYG
v CHI
v TEN
vTB
@NE
v CAR
@DAL
v BUF
v CLE

@IND
v CLE
v SEA
@IND
v BUF
@NO
v CLE
@MIA

@NE
@NE
@BAL
v LAR
@GB

@JIAX

49.00
9.00
14.00
14.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
18.00
16.00
0.00
24.00
32.00
0.00
2.00
6.00
0.00
14.00
18.00

62.00
0.00
27.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
4.00
0.00
14.00
24.00
7.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
39.00
0.00
2.00

24.00
15.00
29.00
5.00
2.00
21.00
13.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
39.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

L L

L
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Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vLAC 5.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vPIT 39.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VvCLE 31.00 Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 12 0.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vTB 46.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @DAL 34.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vPIT 59.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 VLAR 33.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @GB 28.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vLV 20.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NO 7.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 @BAL 26.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 vMIN 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @WAS 36.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @GB 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 @WAS 3.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NO 0.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 vTEN 29.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VSEA 14.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @GB 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @DEN 13.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 @IND 0.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vPIT 27.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vLV 22.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @DET 1.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CIN 19.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIA 29.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 0.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vLAC 4.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @GB 2.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @HOU 15.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @IND 60.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vLV 25.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VATL 25.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VvCLE 10.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 0.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vLAC 7.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @DEN 11.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vTB 2.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @CIN 7.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @DEN 45.00 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @HOU 9.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @DET 20.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vLAC 32.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CIN 28.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vTEN 5.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @CIN 5.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 vTEN 28.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vPHI 30.00
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vTEN 44.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 VvCLE 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VvBUF 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NO 12.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vLV 0.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @HOU 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 0.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 0.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 @DET 29.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VvCLE 26.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CIN 10.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @GB 27.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vCHI 4.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vMIN 29.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @GB 1.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @NYG 1.00 =
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 @NYG 21.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @DET 0.00
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 VSEA 23.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @NYG 18.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vPHI 6.00
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 @NE 22.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vTEN 19.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 v MIN 54.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 0.00
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Matt Prater K ARl 12 @CHI 9.00

Week 13 Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13 0.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VvBAL 34.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 vTB 23.00 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vNYG 35.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @SEA 1400 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @CIN 27.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @HOU 27.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 v DAL 0.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @DET 1.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @HOU 48.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vNYG 16.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vDEN 6.00 *
Mason Crosby K 6B 13 0.00 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vTB 13.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @NO 29.00 * Ryan Succop K B 9 @ATL 6.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vTB 26.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @HOU 78.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vJAX 43.00 Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @CHI 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VSF 0.00
Clydfz Edyvards-HeIair RB KC 12 vDEN 20.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @PIT 8.00
TraV|.s Etienne RB JAX 7 @LAR 0.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @CIN 25.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @KC 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @ATL 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLAC 22.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VSF 17.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 VARI 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @MIA  10.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @MIA 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @KC 5.00 Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @DET 18.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 VSF 16.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 @CIN  33.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 vVWAS 2700 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VNE 2300 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @CHI 34.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 @NYJ 29.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 vJAX 20.00 * Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @ATL 1.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NO 30.00 * Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @SEA 0.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vNYG  27.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @CHI 14.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 VvLAC 700 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @NYJ 4400 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 14 vNYG 1000 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vDEN 13.00 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 VNE 2400 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 9 @ATL 25.00 *
JKared Gonf ’ Sg E\I/ET 2 V\'\/Avl/'\\ls 3;-88 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @MIA  22.00
enyan Drake v . Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvPHI 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00
Mgrquise Brown WR BAL 8 @PIT 16.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @NO 18.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @DET  37.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @HOU 4.00 Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 @SEA 0.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 vMIN 8.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 @ATL 26.00
I(_Saviska i?ﬁnault Jr. ¥VER JS/F\:X Z g;@i 72-88 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VvPHI 28.00
eorge Kittle . Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VvBAL 10.00
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 @LV 14.00 San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 6 @SEA  23.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 0.0~ Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NO 2400 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 0.00 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vDEN  20.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VNE 3.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 14.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLAC 15.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @NYJ 5.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vIND 13.00 * Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @MIA 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @PIT 14.00 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 0.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @MIA 11.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VWAS 11.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 @DET 12.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 0.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @DET  44.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @CHI  47.00
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 vARI 0.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @NYJ 35.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vJAX 13.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VvMIN 19.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @KC  19.00 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @BUF  1.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @LAR 4.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @HOU 6.00
Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR 13 0.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 0.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 @DET  19.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vNYG  17.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @NYJ 2.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VWAS  34.00
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vMIN 33.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 v DAL 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @PIT  17.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @LAR 1500 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vDEN 2000 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYG 1400 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @PIT 3200 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @LV 36.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vJAX 38.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @DET 68.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @ATL 49.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vARI 10.00 * Deonte Harris WR NO 6 v DAL 31.00 *
T'.J' Hockenson TE DET 9 vMIN 19.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 4.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @BUF 700 ¥ Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @PIT 7.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 @KC 19.00 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @PIT 12.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 0.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 @ATL 59.00
Dgshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vIND 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 vTB 23.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @BUF 19.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VSF 26.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @LV 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 VvNE 7.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @BUF 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VWAS 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VvTB 0.00
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Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @KC 10.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @SEA 0.00
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 0.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 @NYJ 21.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @HOU 21.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VWAS 34.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAC 16.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 0.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vJAX 44.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NO 13.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvNE 400 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 0.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @SEA 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VSF 34.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vJAX 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 VvSF 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VvNE 9.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @BUF 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @LV 7.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vJAX 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @CIN 8.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 @ATL 0.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLAC 35.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NO 13.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vARI 6.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvBAL 12.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v DEN 8.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @KC 4.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 vJAX 50.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 vPHI 35.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @ATL 32.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NO 25.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @LAR 5.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @PIT 0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @CHI 1.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @KC 2.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @CIN 32.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 @HOU 1.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 VvBAL 27.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @CIN 50.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 v DAL 8.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vARI 46.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @KC 51.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvBAL 46.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @ATL 27.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VvBAL 9.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 @BUF 31.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @BUF 2.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 Q@PIT 0.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vPHI 4.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 9.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NO 10.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vPHI 5.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @CHI 2.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @CHI 3.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 0.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 vARI 9.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @PIT 36.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 32.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VvBAL 30.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @SEA 29.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLAC 47.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vJAX 14.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @NYJ 17.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 @CHI 24.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 VvARI 0.00
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 @LV 29.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @NYJ 0.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @MIA 15.00
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vJAX 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vMIN 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @CHI 3.00
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Nick Folk K NE 14 0.00

Week 14 Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13 v CHI 27.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @MIN 50.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB. KC 12 vLV 2500 * Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 v DET 27.00 *
Cordarrellg Patterso RB ATL 6 @CAR 22.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvNYG 26.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @CIN 2400 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NYJ 4400 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vSF 16.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vLV 19.00 *
mlke G?:SICkL lE lelaA i;l cHi g-gg D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @HOU 1200 *

ason Crosby v . Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @CAR 17.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @WAS 5200 * Ryan Succop K TB 9 VBUF 9.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @CAR 2200 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 vNYG  20.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @ARI 44.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vLAR 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @HOU 0.00
Travi_s Etienne RB JAX 7 @TEN 0.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @CLE 6.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vDET 38.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vJAX 0.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VvNYG 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @LAC 5.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VBUF 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @GB 4.00
ggurtlaTnhq ?utton wg II\D/IIIEI\II\I 171 v IEIETT 588 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @LAC 7.00

am Thielen v : Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 VvPIT 6.00

Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 @HOU 16.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 0.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @KC 25.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @TB 72.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 VvLAR 47.00 * Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvNO 0.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @ARI 2300 * Ronald Jones II RB TB 9 VBUF 1.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @WAS 22.00 * Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @CIN 0.00 *
Laviska Shenault Jr.. WR JAX 7 @TEN 10.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 VvLAR 15.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @CIN 64.00 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @MIN 14.00 *
Jason Sanders K MA 14 0.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vLv 14.00 *
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 vDAL  30.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 vBUF 12,00 *
JKared Gonf ) gg E\ET g gEEN 28-88 Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @LAC 0.00

enyan Drake - Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @LAC  30.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vATL 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvPIT 72.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CLE 13.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vCHI 17.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @WAS 17.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 VvPIT 6.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 0.00 Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 @CIN 13.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 @DEN 16.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvBUF  30.00
Jca?]fleS Wadﬁle ¥VER '\c/m ig o 12-88 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VvNO 0.00

.J. Uzomal \ . Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 0.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @TB 4.00 San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 6 @CIN 13.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vCHI 58.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @WAS 2300 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VATL 14.00 * Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vLV 16.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @TB 21.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @TB 21.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vSF 3300 ~ Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vJAX 10.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vSEA 33.00 : Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @KC 44.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CLE  45.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vBAL 17.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @LAC 1.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @KC 3.00 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 7 vPIT 16.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 vJAX  70.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vPIT 27.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VLAR 55.00
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @GB 3.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 0.00
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @ARI 27.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @DEN 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vDET 14.00 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 0.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @TEN 20.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 0.00
Terrace Marshall Jr, WR CAR 13 vATL 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 0.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 VPIT 27.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @NYJ 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @DEN 22.00 Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @LAC 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 v CHI 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @CLE 0.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Ryan Tannehil QB TEN 13 vJAX  28.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vLV 38.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vBAL 18.00 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @CLE 2000 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vDAL 9.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v CHI 29.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vVvPIT 28.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @ARI 19.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @GB 400 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 vBUF 36.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @DEN 0.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @TB 25.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 vLAR 16.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CLE 15.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 vDET 25.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 VATL 9.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @TEN 8.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 VBUF 60.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vSEA 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vJAX 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @CAR 23.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13 vJAX 3.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 VBAL 5.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vDAL 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @HOU 48.00 Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @CAR 16.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @TB 6.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @KC 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @CAR 0.00
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Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vDET 14.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @DEN 13.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @CLE 17.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 0.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @HOU 38.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @KC 16.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vSF 18.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v CHI 51.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @ARI 48.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @WAS 1.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @TB 9.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 vBAL 23.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @CIN 0.00
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @ARI 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 @HOU 5.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @TB 0.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vDAL 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @ARI 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 VNYG 9.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 VBUF 0.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vSF 46.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @WAS 17.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @GB 0.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @MIN 26.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvATL 22.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vLV 8.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vDET 10.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @ARI 17.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VvNO 23.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VBUF 38.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @WAS 0.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @TEN 1.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CLE 32.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vLAR 20.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vDET 6.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VNYG 18.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @MIN 6.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vNYG 46.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @GB 23.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vDET 32.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @WAS 21.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @MIN 23.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VBUF 17.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @MIN 2.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 12 vLV 48.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @CLE 0.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 VvNO 16.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @TB 23.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vNO 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 VvLAR 6.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 VLAR 13.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 0.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 @GB 6.00
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 0.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CLE 3.00 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 vJAX 22.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @MIN 39.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vSF 32.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CIN 19.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @ARI 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 0.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 vLAR 6.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @GB 38.00
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 vDAL 13.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 0.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @LAC 21.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @ARI 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @CIN 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @DEN 0.00
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Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CLE 0.00

Playoff Week 1 Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13 @BAL 2.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VTEN 19.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 @LAC 14.00 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vNYJ 27.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @SF 8.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vKC 27.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VATL 8.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TB 9.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @DEN 32,00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LAC 52,00 *
mike G%sick:) lE lelaA i;l V@ l\llafl_ 13-88 : D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @LAR 16.00 *

ason Crosby . Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @SF 19.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 @NYG 37.00 * Ryan Succop K TB 9 VvNO 0.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @SF 27.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 VKC 8.00 *
I\C/Istthev; dStaffodrd Sg ,I&/;T E V@ %EEAT ig-gg Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vCIN 11.00

ase Eamonds . Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @LAR 0.00

Traw.s Etienne RB JAX 7 vHOU 0.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 vGB 11.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vCIN 15.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vNE 52.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @PIT 0.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vKC 27.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vDAL 13.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 vNO 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vNE 2.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 v MIN 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vCIN 4.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 v DAL 5.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CHI 0.00 Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @CHI 2.00
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 @LAR  21.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 vNE 21.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CLE 2200 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvCAR 37.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @DET  16.00 i Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vDAL 1800 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 vSEA 8.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @MIA 5.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG 16.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 2400 *
Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 vHOU 13.00 i DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @DET 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 VATL 24.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 vTEN  11.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 14 v NYJ 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 @LAC 8.00 *
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 @PHI 1500 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB. 9 v NO 2800 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 VARI 37.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vDAL 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @CLE 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @BAL  14.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @BUF 0.00 Ronald Jones 1| RB TB 9 vNO 16.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vGB 18.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CHI 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @NYG 9.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VATL 0.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vNE 5.00 Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 VvATL 35.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 VARI 6.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 vNO 3.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 v NYJ 0.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @MIA 0.00
c.J. Uzor_nah TE CIN 10 @DEN 6.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VvTEN 0.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 vCAR  30.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vWAS  39.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @BAL 4200 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NYG 2400 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @BUF  10.00 * Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @LAC 3.00 *
JCO-:; Be?:shley wg gUNF 170 V@ CDAEF:\I 11-88 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vCAR 17.00 *

a'Marr Chase . Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @PIT 0.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @JAX 44.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CLE 9.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vGB 54.00 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vLV 0.00 *
Graham Gano K~ NYG 10 vDAL 7.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CLE 1200 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 7 @CHI 2400 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 @PIT 3300 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CH  19.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @DET  25.00
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 v MIN 0.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vWAS 39.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSEA 2.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VARI 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vCIN 0.00 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 @IND 10.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 vHOU 4.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 v NE 4.00
Terrace Marshall Jr, WR CAR 13 @BUF 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 v NYJ 23.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 @CHI 7.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vWAS 11.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vWAS 14.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @TB 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 9 VARI 33.00 Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 v DAL 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @BAL 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 vGB 0.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @PIT 19.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvNO 1400 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vLV 29.00 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 VvGB 6.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @PHI 27.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @BAL 23.00 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @IND 1000 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSEA 27.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 19.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 vNO 15.00 *
Jack Doyle TE IND 14 vNE 100 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vCAR 11.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @IND 5.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vGB 6.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 vCIN 25.00 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 @BUF  14.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 vHOU 24.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @LAC 69.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @JAX 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @PIT 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @SF 5.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vLV 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYJ  12.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @PHI 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @LAR 0.00 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 @LAR 1200
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vMIN 17.00 Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @SF 32.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vCAR 0.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @IND 15.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VARI 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @SF 0.00
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Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vCIN 16.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 VARI 25.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 vGB 9.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 v WAS 23.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 Q@LAR 11.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CLE 24.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @DEN 15.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @BAL 20.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSEA 53.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NYG 27.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvCAR 7.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 vLV 20.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VATL 0.00
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vNE 11.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vSEA 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 @LAR 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vCAR 0.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @IND 14.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @PHI 12.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vSEA 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vKC 9.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 VvNO 0.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @DEN 27.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NYG 26.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 v MIN 9.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VTEN 3.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @BUF 17.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @LAC 75.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vCIN 6.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 v SEA 33.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 @MIA 19.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvNO 20.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NYG 21.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vHOU 29.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 vGB 2.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @DET 33.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vCIN 17.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vKC 12.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vNE 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 VTEN 35.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vKC 39.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 v MIN 21.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vCIN 22.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NYG 3.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VTEN 14.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvNO 7.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VTEN 15.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 12 @LAC 9.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @IND 33.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 vGB 0.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @MIA 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vCAR 30.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @MIA 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @DET 4.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @DET 20.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @IND 33.00
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 10 v MIN 38.00
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 @IND 19.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 VATL 25.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VTEN 8.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vSEA 7.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @DEN 6.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VATL 28.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vSEA 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 vWAS 9.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 @DET 10.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vMIN 36.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vWAS 44.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vGB 0.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 v DAL 18.00
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 @PIT 32.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @IND 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VvATL 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VARI 0.00
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Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvDEN 0.00

Playoff Week 2 Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13 vCLE 25.00

Dream Weavers - Anthony W
Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @KC 15.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 vPIT 13.00 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @NO 20.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 vDET 10.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vMIA 15.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @TEN  18.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @HOU 11.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vBAL  28.00 X Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @CAR 3500 *
mlke Ge(-:swklla lE I\G/IllaA i;l @(IZ\ILOE 2-88 i Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 500 *

ason Crosby v - Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvDET 31.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 vVvWAS 47.00 * Ryan Succop K B 9 @CAR 16.00 *
Maitt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvDET  25.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 @HOU 200 *
I\C/IsttheVé dStaffodrd Sg ,I&/;T E @II\I\/IIIIDN ‘112-88 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @LV 0.00

ase Eamonds \ . Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vCHI 0.00

Travi.s Etienne RB JAX 7 @NYJ 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @HOU 0.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @LV 2.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @CIN 6.00
Q.J. Brc(;wr:I ] wg le(\ls ig V@ SPFHI 5%-88 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @ARI 26.00

enny Golladay . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vCHI 16.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @ARI 24.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @SEA 0.00
igurtlaTnhq ?utton wg II\D/IIIEI\II\I 171 @I}XR 1288 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @PHI 0.00

am Thielen v . Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 VLAR 12.00

Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 vCHI 14.00 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @ARI 12.00
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 Vv DEN 20.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NE 64.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 vIND 0.00 i Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @PHI 10.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @MIN 2.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vJAX 29.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vWAS 17.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VLAR 0.00 *
Laviska Shenault J.. WR JAX 7 @NYJ 0.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vIND 0.00 *
JGeorges Kltge 1 E ;TA l64 gL(E)N g-gg Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @KC 0.00 *

ason Sanders . Harrison Butker K KC 12 vPIT 0.00 *
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 @DAL 6.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 @CAR 4400 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @ATL 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vCLE  15.00
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 vDEN 0.00 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @CAR  28.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vTB 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VvLAR  24.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CIN 13.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @TEN 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vWAS 12.00 Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 @TEN 22.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @ARI 0.00 Mike Evans WR TB 9 @CAR 0.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 @ATL 6.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vJAX 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NO 34.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @KC 0.00
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vBAL 12.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vNYG 7.00
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @NE 22.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @SEA 13.00
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vCLE 37.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VWAS 6200 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vTB 2.00 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 22.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NE 000 ~ Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NE 3000 ¥
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vBAL 37.00 * Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vSF 2.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vLAC 0.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 Vv DEN 17.00 *
I\G/Iar:: Ancgews 'IEE EI\A(I(_S 180 gg:_{’\: 4288 i Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @GB 8.00 *

raham Gano . Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 VvDEN 6.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 VLAR 12.00 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 vSF 17.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vLAR  38.00 Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 VIND 43.00
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @SEA 3.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vNYG  11.00
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @MIN 17.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @ATL 18.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @LV 15.00 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 vBUF 0.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @NYJ 22.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 @ARI 20.00
Terrace MarshallJr., WR CAR 13 vTB 2.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @NO 0.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 VLAR 24.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vNYG  27.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vNYG 5.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VvMIA 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @ATL 36.00 Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @PHI 9.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vCLE 0.00 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 @CIN 0.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vSF 28.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @CAR 27.00 *
Eiik ChngE Eg \?VLAES 193 ggEL iggg i Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @CIN 12.00 *

ntonio Gibson . Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vCLE 24.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VLAR 36.00 i Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @MIN 43.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 vCHI 9.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @CAR 0.00 *
Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @ARI 0.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NE 10.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 vBUF 300 ~ Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CIN 300 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 @LV 2300 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 vTB 0.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @NYJ  29.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 40.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 vLAC 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 VvSF 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 vDET 8.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @GB 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NO 4.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @DAL 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 v BUF 0.00 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 vVCHI 41.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @SEA  16.00 Russell Gage WR ATL 6 VvDET 8.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NE 6.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vBUF 17.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @ATL 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VvDET 0.00
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Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @LV 9.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @ATL 9.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 @CIN 6.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 v NYG 48.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 vCHI 30.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvDEN 33.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vBAL 48.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vCLE 49.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @MIN 36.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vWAS 30.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NE 9.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 @GB 6.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @TEN 0.00
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @ARI 31.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @MIN 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 vCHI 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NE 5.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 v BUF 8.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DAL 11.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @MIN 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @HOU 13.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 @CAR 0.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vBAL 87.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vWAS 22.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @SEA 12.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @KC 12.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTB 16.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 0.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @LV 10.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @MIN 12.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 VvJAX 41.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @CAR 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vWAS 12.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @NYJ 2.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CIN 15.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vIND 16.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @LV 5.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @HOU 0.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 @ARI 10.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 @KC 4.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @HOU 38.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @SEA 38.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LV 12.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vWAS 30.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 19.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @CAR 5.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @KC 4.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 12 vPIT 28.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 v BUF 13.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @CIN 0.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vJAX 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NE 27.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vJAX 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vIND 0.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vIND 18.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 v BUF 2.00
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 v BUF 0.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 vMIA 28.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @TEN 32.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 29.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @MIN 3.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vBAL 77.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @TEN 62.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @MIN 13.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 vNYG 10.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 vIND 14.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @SEA 0.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vNYG 30.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CIN 0.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @PHI 13.00
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 vSF 10.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 v BUF 41.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @TEN 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @ATL 0.00
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Playoff Week 3

Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14
Mason Crosby K GB 13
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7

Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9

FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L

Derek Carr QB LV 8
James Conner RB ARl 12
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14
George Kittle TE SF 6
Jason Sanders K MIA 14
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7
Zach Pascal WR IND 14
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9
Laviska ShenaultJr.  WR JAX 7
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10

Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9

v CLE
@CIN
@BUF
v HOU
v KC

@TEN
v MIN
v ARI

@BUF
@BAL
@DAL
@NE

@LAC
v MIA
@CHI
v LV

@LAC
@GB

v DET

@IND
@DAL
@BAL
v ARI
@TEN
v HOU
@TEN
v ATL
@SEA
@IND
@NO
v LAR
v ARI
v LV
@SEA
@NE
v KC
v PHI

Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8
Graham Gano K NYG 10
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
Damien Williams RB CHI 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7
Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR 13
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9
Foster Moreau TE LV 8
Nick Folk K NE 14
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10
Mike Davis RB ATL 6
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9

v MIN
@NO
v ATL
v KC
@SF
v LAR
@CHI
@GB
@GB
vNYG
@BAL
@LAC
@NE
@NO
@GB
@WAS
@SEA
v MIN

v MIA
@PIT
v JAX
@GB
v DET
@IND
v JAX
v MIN
@NE
@SF
@BUF
@TEN
v PHI
vNYG
v ATL
@SEA

17.00
0.00
12.00
22.00
17.00
14.00
13.00
5.00
14.00
34.00
23.00
0.00
18.00
10.00
0.00
15.00
15.00
0.00
9.00

23.00
0.00
16.00
13.00
12.00
7.00
3.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
16.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
10.00
12.00

39.00
25.00
8.00
101.00
26.00
23.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
11.00
5.00
19.00
0.00
53.00
0.00

24.00
13.00
36.00
17.00
14.00
2.00
9.00
28.00
16.00
0.00
19.00
5.00
0.00
26.00
0.00
0.00

B B B

B

Darren Waller TE
Denver Broncos

Lv

8

DEF DEN 11

Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Tua Tagovailoa QB
Austin Ekeler RB
Alvin Kamara RB
Jonathan Taylor RB
Tyreek Hill WR
Kyle Pitts TE
Ryan Succop K

Los Angeles Chargers DEF
Teddy Bridgewater QB

Chris Carson RB
Latavius Murray RB
Keenan Allen WR
Antonio Brown WR
D.K. Metcalf WR
Allen Robinson WR
Sterling Shepard WR
Tyler Conklin TE

Indianapolis Colts DEF

Roxborough Thunderbirds

Josh Allen QB
Saquon Barkley RB
Michael Carter RB
Dalvin Cook RB
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Pat Freiermuth TE
Harrison Butker K
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF
AJ Dillon RB
Ronald Jones Il RB
Alexander Mattison RB
Trey Sermon RB
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB
Jeff Wilson RB
Mike Evans WR
Elijah Moore WR
Dallas Goedert TE
Cole Kmet TE

MIA
LAC

DEN
SEA
BAL
LAC
B
SEA
CHI
NYG
MIN
IND

BUF
NYG
NYJ
MIN

Spicy Guac - ALEX W

Dak Prescott QB
Darrel Williams RB
Stefon Diggs WR
Julio Jones WR
Hunter Renfrow WR
Austin Hooper TE
Daniel Carlson K
Tennessee Titans DEF
Kyler Murray QB
Miles Sanders RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Nelson Agholor WR
T Y Hilton WR
DeVante Parker WR
DeVonta Smith WR
Michael Thomas WR
Kadarius Toney WR
Sammy Watkins WR

Stillers - KURT M

Tom Brady QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Aaron Jones RB
Sony Michel RB
Chris Godwin WR
Dawson Knox TE
Justin Tucker K

Carolina Panthers DEF
Patrick Mahomes QB

Derrick Henry RB
Kareem Hunt RB
J.D. McKissic RB
Rashaad Penny RB
Russell Gage WR
Jakobi Meyers WR
Calvin Ridley WR
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DAL
KC
BUF
TEN
Lv
CLE
Lv
TEN
ARI
PHI
DET
NE
IND
MIA
PHI
NO
NYG
BAL

14
7
6

= S
co~NooRhv~oo R

=
~Noo

14

7
10
6
7
12
7
12
9
13

OO oo NO

=
[SES

@IND
@LAC

@TEN
v DEN
v CAR
v LV

@CIN
@BUF
@NYJ
v DEN
@LAC
v DET
v LAR
v DEN
@NYJ
v DET
v NYG
@CHI
@GB

v LV

0.00
6.00

11.00
33.00
32.00
33.00
14.00
15.00
8.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
18.00
8.00
37.00
11.00
0.00
14.00
16.00

L

Christopher Busick

v ATL
@CHI
vTB
@GB
@DAL
v CLE
@CIN
@NYJ
v MIN
@NYJ
@GB
v HOU
@NYJ
v HOU
@NYJ
vTB
@WAS
v NYG

v ARI
@CIN
v ATL
v MIA
@IND
@PIT
@IND
v MIA
@DAL
@WAS
@SEA
v JAX
v LV
@TEN
@WAS
v CAR
@CHI
v LAR

@NYJ
v LAR
v MIN
@BAL
@NYJ
v ATL
v LAR
@NO
@CIN
v MIA
@PIT
v PHI
v DET
@BUF
v JAX
@BUF

34.00
24.00
12.00
6.00
0.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
32.00
8.00
6.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
20.00
8.00

43.00
37.00
15.00
0.00
28.00
7.00
13.00
41.00
44.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

65.00
18.00
27.00
31.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
18.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
61.00
13.00
28.00
0.00

L L

L
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Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @LAC 30.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SEA 0.00
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 VLAR 24.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 @WAS 19.00

The Jags - Alvin A

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvDET 49.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @IND 28.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vKC 26.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v MIN 49.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @BAL 31.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvARI 16.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VATL 3.00 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 @PIT 17.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VvHOU 36.00
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vLV 21.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @BAL 0.00
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 vDET 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VvATL 8.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 v JAX 23.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vPHI 19.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @BAL 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vDEN 0.00

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 @NYJ 0.00
The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vKC 82.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VARI 7.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vNYG 1.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vCLE 6.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NO 8.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @CIN 16.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @LAC 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 @BAL 31.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 vTB 25.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NYJ 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VARI 13.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @NE 0.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VLAR 18.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @DAL 21.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @LAC 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vDEN 21.00

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vLV 8.00
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 vCLE 48.00
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vDEN 32.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vNYG 30.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LAC 9.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VARI 12.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vCLE 20.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NYJ 35.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 vCLE 17.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 v JAX 32.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 v JAX 40.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 VLAR 0.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vTB 26.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvATL 38.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vTB 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @DAL 0.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @DAL 15.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 v JAX 10.00
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 12 @CIN 8.00
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 VvCAR 52.00
Vipers - Ernest M

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 vHOU 0.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vCLE 64.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @BAL 0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vKC 15.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vHOU 25.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @BAL 19.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @WAS 10.00 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 12 @DAL 11.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vNYG 0.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @WAS 27.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VLAR 0.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @CHI 14.00
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 v MIA 42.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 v JAX 23.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 v HOU 37.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @SEA 9.00
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Off Darren Waller TE LV 8 206.00 12.12
season Denver Broncos DEF DEN 11 369.00 21.71
Dream Weavers - Anthony W

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 44500 26.18 * Oakland Invaders - Dale A

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 189.00 11.12 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 346.00 20.35 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 366.00 2153 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 519.00 3053 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 25200 14.82 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 413.00 24.29 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 271.00 15.94 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 682.00 40.12 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 243.00 1429 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 458.00 26.94 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 13400 7.88 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 297.00 17.47 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7 401.00 2359 * Ryan Succop K TB 9 138.00 8.12 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 455.00 26.76 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 7 251.00 14.76  *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 667.00 39.24 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 386.00 22.71
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 241.00 14.18 Chris Carson RB SEA 9 81.00 4.76
Travis Etienne RB JAX 7 0.00 0.00 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 176.00 10.35
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 332.00 19.53 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 386.00 22.71

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 290.00 17.06 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 190.00 11.18
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 141.00 8.29 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 344.00 20.24
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 351.00 20.65 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 123.00 7.24
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 240.00 14.12 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 118.00 6.94
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 274.00 16.12 Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 194.00 11.41
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 9 239.00 14.06 Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 360.00 21.18
FDJ Chin Boy - Greg L Roxborough Thunderbirds - Christopher Busick
Derek Carr QB LV 8 579.00 34.06 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 778.00 45.76  *
James Conner RB ARl 12 398.00 2341 * Sagquon Barkley RB NYG 10 256.00 15.06 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 251.00 14.76 * Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 260.00 1529 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 356.00 20.94 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 394.00 23.18 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 34500 2029 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 200.00 11.76 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 319.00 1876  * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 194,00 1141 *
Jason Sanders K MA 14 11500 6.76  * Harrison Butker K KC 12 140.00 824 *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 52400 3082 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 9 364.00 21.41 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 388.00 22.82 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 313.00 18.41
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 156.00 9.18 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 134.00 7.88
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 218.00 12.82 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 209.00 12.29
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 336.00 19.76 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 51.00 3.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 138.00 8.12 Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TB 9 60.00 3.53
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 125.00 7.35 Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 94.00 5.53
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 201.00 11.82 Mike Evans WR TB 9 370.00 21.76
Laviska ShenaultJr.  WR JAX 7 184.00 10.82 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 198.00 11.65

C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 174.00 10.24 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 253.00 14.88
Washington FB Team DEF WAS 9 292.00 17.18 Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 176.00 10.35
Goshen Maple Leaves - Dave D Spicy Guac - ALEX W

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 631.00 37.12 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 659.00 38.76 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 230.00 1353 * Darrel Williams RB KC 12 317.00 1865 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 229.00 13.47 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 421.00 24.76 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 510.00 30.00 * Julio Jones WR TEN 13 124.00 729 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 351.00 20.65 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 372.00 21.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 456.00 26.82 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 122.00 7.18 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 12300 7.24 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 174.00 1024 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN 7 280.00 16.47 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 13 370.00 21.76 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 595.00 35.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 602.00 35.41
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 88.00 5.18 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 227.00 13.35
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 179.00 10.53 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 212.00 12.47
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 128.00 7.53 Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 147.00 8.65
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 263.00 15.47 T Y Hilton WR IND 14 104.00 6.12
Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR 13 43.00 2.53 DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 152.00 8.94

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 224.00 13.18 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 282.00 16.59
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 109.00 6.41 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 0.00 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 327.00 19.24 Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 137.00 8.06
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 67.00 3.94 Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8 104.00 6.12
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S Stillers - KURT M

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 502.00 29.53 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 801.00 47.12 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 411.00 24.18 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 230.00 1353 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 199.00 11.71 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 365.00 21.47 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 540.00 31.76 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 270.00 15.88 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 394.00 23.18 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 371.00 21.82 *
Foster Moreau TE LV 8 11700 6.88 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 224.00 13.18 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 171.00 10.06 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 162.00 953 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 13 349.00 20.53 * Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 13 362.00 21.29 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 419.00 24.65 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 744.00 43.76
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 0.00 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 370.00 21.76
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 220.00 12.94 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 172.00 10.12
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 274.00 16.12 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 186.00 10.94
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 398.00 23.41 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 245.00 14.41
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 342.00 20.12 Russell Gage WR ATL 6 243.00 14.29
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 191.00 11.24 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 264.00 15.53

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 199.00 11.71 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 98.00 5.76
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Noah Fant TE DEN 11 220.00 12.94 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 116.00 6.82
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 8 289.00 17.00 Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 14 341.00 20.06
The Jags - Alvin A Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 450.00 26.47 *

Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 381.00 2241 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 488.00 28.71 *

Davante Adams WR GB 13 543.00 3194 *

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 706.00 4153 *

Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 281.00 16.53 *

Tyler Bass K BUF 7 143.00 841 *

Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 13 381.00 2241 *

Trey Lance QB SF 6 119.00 7.00

Carson Wentz QB IND 14 508.00 29.88

Cam Akers RB LAR 11 6.00 0.35

Alex Collins RB SEA 9 131.00 7.71

Zack Moss RB BUF 7 163.00 9.59

Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 267.00 15.71

Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 333.00 19.59

Robert Woods WR LAR 11 208.00 12.24

Jared Cook TE LAC 7 183.00 10.76

0.J. Howard TE TB 9 44,00 2.59

The Move Crew - Fred B

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 658.00 38.71 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 416.00 24.47 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 139.00 8.18 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 261.00 1535 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 362.00 2129 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 396.00 2329 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 129.00 759 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 11 357.00 21.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 278.00 16.35
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 400.00 23.53
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 279.00 16.41
James Robinson RB JAX 7 292.00 17.18
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 156.00 9.18
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 306.00 18.00

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 222.00 13.06
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 388.00 22.82

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 106.00 6.24
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 7 312.00 18.35
vertigo - Barry B

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 777.00 45.71 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 339.00 19.94 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 347.00 2041 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 293.00 17.24 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 406.00 23.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 262.00 1541 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 162.00 9.53 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 14 466.00 27.41 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 454.00 26.71

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 0.00 0.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 177.00 10.41
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 326.00 19.18
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 158.00 9.29
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 159.00 9.35
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 249.00 14.65
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 219.00 12.88
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 12 322.00 18.94
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 6 405.00 23.82
Vipers - Ernest M

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 449.00 26.41 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 523.00 30.76 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 266.00 1565 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 350.00 2059 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 586.00 34.47 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 198.00 11.65 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 150.00 8.82 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 12 358.00 21.06 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 252.00 14.82
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 583.00 34.29
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 497.00 29.24
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 241.00 14.18
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 184.00 10.82
Damien Harris RB NE 14 344.00 20.24
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 314.00 18.47
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 343.00 20.18
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